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
area! 1950 sf does not include large artist stu-
dio w/.5bath. Wonderful floor plan for fami-
ly & entertaining gourmet kitchen, hardwood
floors, den, pool, patio, large lot & more. 
CATHY MC CARTHY $996,000

OPEN SAT. & SUN. • 1:30-4:30 • 351 G St. #9
Move-in condo. New granite counter
tops/maple cabinets in kitchen. All tiled
bath. New paint, new carpet, double-paned
windows (except FR) Automatic sprikler in
front. Fenced backyard with patio.
SALLY KWOK $599,000

Located on a tree-lined street this cozy
2BD/1BA home boasts hrdwd floors, a flag-
stone FP & lots of light. Attach. 1 car garage
w/laundry area, mature trees. Great potential!
ELIZABETH DASCHBACH $469,000

■ S A N  C A R L O S ■

Mediterranean Elegance. Architectural. mas-
terpiece & entertainer's dream. 5 bed-
rooms/4.5baths, 2-story grand entry w/stone
floor, dramatic stairway, elegant, formal living
room and dining room & banquet sized
kitchen. Resort style yard is high-lighted by a
newer in-ground pool with spa, lawn, patio &
verandas. 
SHERRY COTTONARO $3,295,000

Hyde Park Masterpiece. Peace & serenity
w/tranquil bay and canyon views highlight
this gorgeous home four suites includes
Master, 5.5 baths and gourmet kitchen
SHERRY COTTONARO $3,190,000

■ WOODSIDE ■

Historic, one-of-a-kind Tudor estate, "Why
Worry Farm," nestled on approx. 4.6 gor-
geous, groomed acres in the heart of
Woodside. Meticulously renovated, it
includes: 7+BD, 10.5 BA, ballroom, formal
DR, 2+ FR, sep. guest quarters & house, 6-car
garage, 2+dens/ offices, pool, tennis court.

SKIP CASHIN Price upon request

MENLO PARK –  Stunning custom re-built home in
prime west Menlo location. 4 bedrooms plus large
office, 3 baths. Bright open & spacious w/ soaring
ceilings. Gourmet kitchen & beautiful private yard.
Superlative quality thru out. 
STEPHANIE SAVIDES $2,430,000

PORTOLA VALLEY– Charming Ladera hm, sur-
rounded by exquisite landscaping, offering the per-
fect environment for your fam. 4BR 2.5BA. Approx
2,100 sq ft./.42-acre lot. LR w/wd brning FP, spacious
FR, updated kitch., large. pantry/mudroom. 2 car
attchd garage w/storage loft. Las Lomitas SD
ALEXANDRA VON DER GROEBEN $1,675,000

MENLO PARK – Great location! Beautiful home has
a formal entry. Skylights & hardwood floors updated
throughout. Living room w/ FP & family room
w/wood-burning stove, spacious private yard. Walk to
town. Great designer touches!!! 
CATHERINE MARCUS $2,350,000

ATHERTON – Welcome to Atherton set among
beautifully landscaped gardens, this picturesque,
updated 3BD/2BA home features a spacious master
suite, open dining room, hardwood floors, decora-
tor touches galore pool and cabana.
WENDE SCHOOF $1,499,000

■ OPEN SUNDAY • 1:30-4:30 • 76 Rittenhouse

PALO ALTO – Charming 2 story traditional PA
home exc location short distance to downtown lot
size is approx .7800 sq ft. Home is approx 2,144 sf
3+BR’s 2BA spacious LR SGP DR hardwood floors
basement.
PAUL SKRABO $1,249,000

■ OPEN SAT. & SUN. • 1:30-4:30 • 840 Homer Ave.

■ OPEN SAT. & SUN. • 1:30-4:30 • 1760 Holly Ave. ■ OPEN SAT. & SUN. • 1:30-4:30 • 111 Escanyo Way

MENLO PARK – You have it all in this truly beautiful
house. Charming 4BD/2.5BA in a great Allied Arts
loc. w/ formal entry, LR w/fireplace, formal DR.
Wonderful deck in backyard, Grt schools. A must see!
ALEXANDRA VON DER GROEBEN $1,729,000

■ OPEN SAT. & SUN. • 1:30-4:30 • 1265 Hermosa Way

■ OPEN SUNDAY • 1:30-4:30 • 822 College Ave.

WOODSIDE – Private updated 3 BD 2BA hme on
approx. 1.49 acres. Wood burning FP in LR, kitch.
w/cabinets galore. Great location w/mountain
views! 

DANA CAPPIELLO $1,498, 000

■ OPEN SAT. & SUN. • 1:30-4:30 • 2089 Portola Rd.
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In the winter months, the two women buy
conventional power using the money they
saved during eight months of excessive solar
production.

Even with backward-spinning meters, Joye
said the solar systems in Palo Alto often take
a few years longer to break even than those in
neighboring cities because City of Palo Alto
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
www.PaloAltoOnline.com/real_estate
or call the Real Estate desk at 650.326.8210 ext 229
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Rate effective as of 9/01/04 APR of 3.531% is based on a start rate of 1.00% for a $1,000,000 loan amount and available on 80% LTV 1-month 12-MTA Option ARM. After the initial 1-month period,
interest rate and APR may increase. Rate adjustment and caps may result in deferred interest. 1.250% start rate available on purchase, owner occupied transactions only. Please see your Loan Consultant
rate lock for details. Programs subject to change. Certain restrictions and conditions apply. Low doc; we reserve the right to request additional documentation.. Some programs may not be combined with
others. We have loan offices and accept applications in: Washington Mutual Bank, FA-many states; Washington Mutual Bank – ID, OR, UT, WA; and Washington Mutual Bank fsb – ID, MT, UT.

POWERHOUSE LENDING TEAM

Kathy Bamdad
Loan Consultant

650-248-1700

Rafi Bamdad
Loan Consultant

650-814-7373

1.00% START RATE – 3.531% APR

• Option ARM Program
• Low Documentation
• Cash Out
• Loans up to 1.5 million dollars
• For Purchase and Refinance Loans

™
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PALO ALTO  650 .323 .1111 l MENLO PARK  650 .462 .1111 l WOODSIDE   650 .529 .1111 l LOS ALTOS  941.323 .1111

APR COUNTIES  l San ta  C la ra l San  Mateo l San  Franc i sco l A lameda l Cont ra  Cos ta l Monte rey l San ta  C ruz

OPE N :-:

ATH E RTON
OPEN SUNDAY

16 TUSCALOOSA AVE $4,500,000
4 bedroom, 4.5 bath home with 1bd/1ba cottage, pool
and 3-car garage.  BONNIE NEWSON 650.462.1111

2 CALLADO $4,195,000
Remodeled, expanded 4bd/4.5ba on 1+/- acre with
pool and tennis court.  RICH BASSIN 650.323.1111

84 MARYMONT AVE $2,495,000
3bd/2ba estate on 0.82+/- acre.  Enlarge existing home
or build new.  DENISE DITO 650.941.1111

118 SELBY LN $2,398,000
4bd/2ba with remodeled kitchen and baths on 1.15+/-
acres in lush setting.  CATHY CHAO 650.323.1111

EAST PALO ALTO
OPEN SUNDAY

2115 PULGAS $850,000
Charming 3+ bedroom, 3.5 bath home on large lot
with pool.  DAWN MOORE 650.462.1111

LOS ALTOS 
OPEN SUNDAY

755 CASA BONITA CT $1,595,000
4bd/3ba on spacious lot with upgraded main house
and cottage.  JENNIFER DEGOLIA 650.462.1111

OPEN SATURDAY AND SUNDAY

433 AZALEA WAY $2,499,000
New 4 bedroom, 4.5 bath contemporary home with
dramatic design.   RANDY BLAICH 650.941.1111

197 N. EL MONTE $2,295,000
Magnificent 5bd/4.5ba new construction with 2bd/1ba
cottage on large lot.  JERYLANN MATEO 650.941.1111

267 ALICIA WAY $1,598,000
3bd/2.5ba, 2000+/-sf home on beautiful lot. Move-in or
bring plans.  RAY SCHUSTER 650.941.1111

680 TORWOOD LN   $1,260,000
Immaculate and affordable 3bd/2ba home in North
Los Altos.  C. BOTTS/S. BRINKMAN 650.941.1111

254 ALVARADO AVE $1,198,000
3bd/2ba in North Los Altos with new carpet and paint
on 9400+/-sf lot.  JEFF & STEVE 650.941.1111

LOS ALTOS H I LLS 
OPEN SUNDAY

25487 ADOBE LN $3,495,000
Custom built 5bd/3.5ba, 2-story Colonial home on
over an acre.  GREG SCOTT 650.529.1111

26485 ST. FRANCIS RD $3,065,000
4bd/2.5ba remodeled home on 1.02+/- flat acres. Close
to the Village.  DOTTIE MONROE 650.941.1111

LOS ALTOS H I LLS 

OPEN SUNDAY

12924 BRENDEL DR $2,495,000
Light-filled 4bd/2.5ba on over one acre. Located on
quiet cul-de-sac.  CLIFFORD NOLL 650.941.1111

OPEN SATURDAY AND SUNDAY

12544 CORBETTA LN $1,995,000
Perfect opportunity to remodel or create your
dream home.  KATHY BRIDGMAN 650.941.1111

M E N LO PAR K

OPEN SUNDAY

2328 WARNER RANGE AVE $3,850,000
4-year old, 4bd/3.5ba Sharon Heights Mediterranean
on 16,200+/-sf lot.  RANDY EYLER 650.462.1111

765 HOBART ST $3,195,000
Spectacular 4bd/4.5ba new construction home with
quality throughout.  CAITLIN DARKE 650.462.1111

2312 OLYMPIC $2,595,000
Remodeled 3bd/3ba in Sharon Heights. Menlo Park
schools.  A. WILLIAMS/M. GULLIXSON   650.462.1111

228 SAN MATEO DR $2,595,000
Five bedroom, three bath Mediterranean-style home
on a large lot.  SHIRLEY BAILEY 650.941.1111

1425 VALPARAISO $2,149,000
Gorgeous 3 bedroom, 2.5 bath rebuilt home with
1bd/1ba cottage.  PAT RAYNAK 650.323.1111

2101 CAMINO DE LOS ROBLES $1,395,000
Immaculate 4bd/3ba, 6-year old home with hard-
woods and custom details.  JIM BYRNES 650.462.1111

1165 HILLVIEW DR $1,395,000
4bd/2ba home with hardwoods on 10,000+/-sf lot in
central Menlo Park.  DAVE PINELLI 650.462.1111

623 MIDDLE $649,000
Affordable 2bd/2.5ba home near downtown Menlo
Park and Stanford.  GLORIA & CAITLIN 650.462.1111

OPEN SATURDAY

1870 OAK AVE $1,495,516
Charming, spacious 4bd/3ba ranch-style home with
hardwood floors.  GREG SCOTT   650.529.1111

MOUNTAI N VI EW

OPEN SUNDAY

3360 MILTON CT $1,498,000
Elegant 12-year old, 4bd/2.5ba, 3051+/-sf home on
quiet cul-de-sac lot.  JEFF & STEVE 650.941.1111

433 DEL MEDIO $799,000
2 homes. 3bd/3ba and 3bd/1ba. Great investment.
Los Altos schools.  CARL BELL 650.323.1111

MOU NTAI N VI EW

OPEN SUNDAY

1091 PETIE WAY $750,000
3bd/2ba on 8200+/-sf cul-de-sac lot in great location
near downtown.  JEFF & STEVE 650.941.1111

OPEN SATURDAY AND SUNDAY

1963 ROCK ST #25   $399,000
Large 2bd/2ba end-unit with washer/dryer, pool,
garage and yard.  CHUCK & TORI  650.941.1111

PALO ALTO 

OPEN SUNDAY

2120 COWPER ST $3,995,000
Bright, new 5bd/4.5ba Tuscan-style home on a large
7680+/-sf lot.  ALI MORTAZAVI 650.462.1111

1121 BRYANT ST $2,600,000
Unique eight-unit home in Professorville. Excellent
opportunity.  JACKIE SCHOELERMAN 650.462.1111

1021 FIFE $1,895,000
4bd/3ba new construction with European flair in
Community Center.  SHERRY BUCOLO 650.323.1111

290 CHESTNUT $1,298,000
New 4bd/3.5ba home with 2-car garage. Near park
and Gunn High School.  CHIN HSU 650.941.1111

312 EMERSON ST $1,190,000
Charming 3 bedroom, 2 bath home in downtown 
Palo Alto.  CHUCK ATWELL 650.941.1111

3610 RAMONA CIR $998,000
Updated, expanded 3bd/2ba home with FR, office and
large garden.  TERESA BUDZICH 650.323.1111

2336 ST. FRANCIS DR $899,000
Updated 3bd/2ba with crown molding, hardwoods
and large yard.  KATHLEEN WILSON 650.323.1111

OPEN SATURDAY AND SUNDAY

2277 BRYANT ST $2,300,000
Delightful 1930's Colonial-style, 6bd/4.5ba home with
guest apartment.  P. PAGE/E. HEWITT 650.323.1111

324 EMERSON ST $1,950,000
Charming 3bd/2.5ba remodeled home in downtown
Palo Alto.  J. ELLIS/S. PROVO 650.323.1111

935 MORENO AVE $1,495,000
New 4bd/3ba home on quiet tree-lined street. Gunn
High School.  TERESA BUDZICH 650.323.1111

459 HOMER AVE #8 $939,000
Special 3bd/2.5ba townhouse with many amenities
and comforts.  BENYAM MULUGETA 650.323.1111

4173 EL CAMINO REAL #41 $799,500
2010+/-sf, 3bd/3.5ba with 2-car garage and detached
unit with 3 suites.  LYDIA KOU 650.323.1111

PALO ALTO 
OPEN SATURDAY AND SUNDAY

777 SAN ANTONIO #55 $439,000
Spacious 2 bedroom, 2 bath end-unit condo with
numerous upgrades.  DAVID CHUNG 650.323.1111

PORTOLA VALLEY
OPEN SUNDAY

135 WILLOWBROOK DR $4,600,000
Contemporary 5+bd/6+ba lodge has pool, spa, barn in
spectacular setting.  DAVID OLERICH 650.323.1111

115 WILLOWBROOK DR $2,600,000
Unique opportunity to own private 5bd/3.5ba home
plus apartment.  ROSEANN MILLER 650.529.1111

138 RAMOSO RD $1,850,000
4bd/3.5ba home in a private and peaceful setting with
stunning views.  ELLEN ASHLEY 650.529.1111

19 ALISO WAY $899,000
Charming home has lovely garden with mature oaks
on Ladera cul-de-sac.   ELAINE KLEMM 650.941.1111

R E DWO OD CITY
OPEN SUNDAY

60 CAPPER CT $1,595,000
4bd/3ba, 2-story home has large kitchen, FR, great
floor plan.  L. FREEMAN/M. GULLIXSON 650.462.1111

12 ALVERNO CT $1,450,000
Exciting 2 bedroom, 2.5 bath home with den and
two-car garage.   GENELLA WILLIAMSON 650.529.1111

540 NIMITZ AVE $849,000
Restored 3bd/1ba charmer in Selby neighborhood
near Atherton.  MAGGIE HEILMAN 650.462.1111

354 CARLOS $610,000
Spacious 3bd/2.5ba, tri-level townhouse near the
Atherton border.  SHELLY ROBERSON 650.323.1111

R E DWO OD S HORE S
OPEN SUNDAY

205 MENDOCINO WAY #205 $769,000
3bd/2.5ba townhome with expansive water view
in Redwood Shores.  ELAINE KLEMM 650.941.1111

SUNNYVALE 
OPEN SATURDAY AND SUNDAY

881 LEWIS $898,000
Two homes on a large lot. Single-story 3bd/2ba and
two-story 3bd/2.5ba.  TERESA BUDZICH 650.323.1111

WO ODSI DE
OPEN SUNDAY

1015 MOUNTAIN HOME RD $9,750,000
Dramatic 4bd/4.5ba contemporary on 3+/- acres with
views, pool and spa.  MARY  GULLIXSON 650.462.1111

420 MAPLE WAY $1,329,000
Three bedroom, three bath contemporary home on
0.70+/- acre.  ROSEANN MILLER 650.529.1111

610 WOODSIDE WAY $1,195,516
New 2 bedroom, 1 bath home in a country setting
with views.  NANCY PALMER 650.529.1111

apr.com
Thinking of  sel l ing your home? 

Let  Alain Pinel  Realtors l is t  your property.

We have qual i f ied buyers.  Contact  us today.

BY APPOINTMENT

PALO ALTO
4-year new, 6bd/4ba Mediterranean in Old
Palo Alto on picturesque lot.   $3,675,000

SHERRY BUCOLO 650.323.1111

BY APPOINTMENT

ATHERTON  
Extensively remodeled 3-level, 4bd/4ba home.
Menlo Park schools.   $2,650,000

MARY GULLIXSON 650.462.1111

OPEN SUNDAY

SAN CARLOS  590 Emerald Avenue
4bd/3a, 2-story White Oaks home with two
majestic oaks, study and FR.   $1,059,000

MARILYN DEGRASSE 650.941.1111
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Arvada Darnell
Top 3% Worldwide

Direct: 650.752.0709
adarnell@cbnorcal.com

430
Los Altos Ave.,
Los Altos

Offered at 
$1,295,000

Bright and Spacious home with charming gardens in desirable
North Los Altos “Dos Palos” neighborhood. Tastefully remodeled
eat-in kitchen with stainless steel appliances. New windows and
new maple hardwood floors. Four bedrooms, two and one half
baths, plus separate dining room. Very close to superb 
Los Altos schools and quaint “village”.

OPEN SAT & SUN 1:30-4:30
Executive

365 San Antonio Road • Mountain View
Office: 650.947.2900 • Fax: 650.947.2910

Each office independently owned and operated

For Top Quality Real Estate Call a
RE/MAX Executive Agent Today!

510 Rathmore Lane, Mountain View 520 Rathmore Lane, Mountain View

Margaret “Perry” Nolan
Direct (650) 947-2944
Mobile (650) 279-4044

Perry – Your Friend and Local REALTOR® in Mountain View.

Perry relocated to Mountain View over 16 years ago from Ireland with her
entire family.  She is extremely involved with her church and the
community.  Perry possesses excellent customer service relations.  

Her goal is to continue finding dream homes for her clients 
and to serve them to the best of her ability.

Read This Free Report Before You Hire Anyone 
To Help You Sell Or Buy Your Home

Silicon Valley – A free report has been released that reveals detailed information you
should know before you hire a Real Estate Agent. To get your copy of this report, call
1.800.734.3963, ext. 1001, 24 hours, for a recorded message and your free copy. Find

out the questions that many Real Estate Agents would prefer you never ask!

MANSELL & COMPANY
R E S I D E N T I A L R E A L E S T A T E .

CAROLYN MANSELL
OFFICE (650) 948-0811

RESIDENCE (650) 328-2087
Information deemed reliable, but not guaranteed.

201 Merritt Road ■ LOS ALTOS

This masterpiece in design, located in a premier North Los Altos neigh-

borhood, encompasses 5 bedrooms and 4.5 baths. Brazilian cherry

wood flooring, a soft color palette and lofty sky-lit ceilings orchestrate

classic style. Enjoy a professionally appointed kitchen and family room

ensemble perfect for entertaining, as well as a library, separate media room,

exercise area, and a wine cellar. Complemented by beautifully landscaped

grounds and just moments to downtown Los Altos and excellent schools,

this new home is certain to be a lasting treasure.

Offered at $3,600,000

OPEN SUNDAY
1:30 - 4:30 PM

NEW HOME – JUST COMPLETED

Selling Silicon Valley’s

PRIME REAL ESTATE
Top 1% of All Coldwell Banker Agents Nationwide

All information deemed reliable but not guaranteed.

650.917.5808 • 650.917.5809 • www.aliceandalicia.com • atuvell@cbnorcal.com

Alice Nuzzo & Alicia Tuvell

25627 West
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

Open Saturday & Sunday

Information deemed reliable, but not guaranteed.

NEW LISTING!

2 bedroom, 1 bath updated home on
corner lot, large kitchen, 2 car garage
& RV/Boat parking.

$549,000 

Tom Hilligoss      331-1331 / 387-4918
Hosted by: Virginia Sammut  400-0032

1197 18th Ave., Redwood City

Encore Property
Marketer of fine peninsula properties since 1985

For more information visit
www.encoreproperty.com

650•325•3555

1751 Stone Pine Ln., Menlo ParkNEW LISTING!
Dramatic, 3 levels, gourmet kitchen,
hardwood floors, den, family room,
living room, dining room, with a pool.
Overlooks park.

$1,175,000
www.1751stonepine.com 

Barbara Smith    331-1342 / 269-3201

Proud to Support

Ronald
McDonald

House

Proud Supporter of

#2 Jamie Lane, East Palo AltoCOMING SOON!

Only two homes left in this new
development. Call for more details.
4 bedrooms, 2.5 baths.

Marcy Moyer     331-1341 / 619-9285

Open Saturday & Sunday

Newest all season ski, golf & lake resort in the U.S. in more than 20 years. Discover the place to
be...and be a part of it. Reservations being taken now. For more information call Barb Smith –
Preferred Broker for the S.F. Bay Area at 331-1342 or 269-3201. www.TamarackIdaho.com

LEANNAH HUNT is pleased to present

Listing Agent LEANNAH HUNT
International President’s Premier Agent

(o) 650-752-0730   (h) 650-327-1009
email: lhunt@cbnorcal.com

www.leannahhunt.com

4161 El Camino Way #C, Palo Alto

Opportunity in Gunn High School District
Conveniently located close to transportation, services, and Stanford
University. Recently redecorated this lovely two story condominium
featuring three balconies, fireplace and new interior paint awaits a new
owner. This unit also features:

• Two Bedrooms – Each has a
balcony

• Two and one half Bathrooms –
Guest Bath on first floor

• Gracious Living Room with dining
ell, fireplace and balcony

• Kitchen with built-ins and 
Euro-style cabinetry

• Interior gated courtyard – complex
has a spa and exercise room

• Two car parking in underground,
secured garage

• 1224 sq. ft. per county
metroscan records

Offered for $536,000

The Palo Alto Hamlet

OPEN Sat.
 &

 Sun

1:30-4:30

C O MMIT T E D  •  CR EAT IVE  •  CON N ECTED

Monica Corman & Jennifer DeGolia

m c o r m a n @ a p r. c o m  • 650.462.1111 •  j d e g o l i a @ a p r. c o m

• Updated home plus separate guest house on desirable cul-de-sac
• Features include hardwood floors, dual-paned windows, and 

plantation shutters
• Kitchen with solid maple cabinetry and dining nook
• Family room with built-in storage and media cabinetry
• Large, private lot of approx. 1/3 acre
• Convenient to excellent local schools and Rancho Shopping Center

Offered at $1,595,000

www.apr.com

755 CASA BONITA COURT, Los Altos

OPEN SUNDAY

1:30 - 4
:30 P.M

.

Information deemed reliable, but not guaranteed.
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LOS ALTOS . DOWNTOWN

948.0456

LOS ALTOS . SAN ANTONIO

941.7040

MENLO PARK . EL CAMINO

324.4456

MENLO PARK . SANTA CRUZ

323.7751

PALO ALTO . LYTTON

325.6161

PALO ALTO . MIDDLEFIELD

328.5211

PORTOLA VALLEY

851.1961

WOODSIDE

851.2666

CALL US FOR ALL 

YOUR MORTGAGE NEEDS

800.558.4443

COLDWELL BANKER
RESIDENTIAL BROKERAGE

ATHERTON

▲ 341 AUSTIN $4,500,000
4 BR 3 BA On nearly 1.5 acrs tennis crt, pool,
spa & cottage
Elke Muller 323.7751

EMERALD HILLS

✜▲ 4 ROCK CREEK $1,969,800
4 BR 3.5 BA First Open! 4000 + sqft on 1/2
acre with views!
Dee Edmonds 368.8881

LOS ALTOS

▲ 461 SAN DOMINGO WAY $2,200,000
4 BR 4.5 BA Dramatic hacienda home in the
heart of Dos Palos.
Jackie Haugh 941.7040

▲ 201 YERBA BUENA AV $2,195,000
4 BR 3 BA Remod kit & baths, lg bkyrd w/pool,
2 car garage.
Brendan Leary 325.6161

▲ 216 CORONADO AV $1,695,000
3 BR 2.5 BA Private cul de sac location near
Town.
Nancy Adele Stuhr 948.0456

✜▲ 485 DEODORA DR $1,450,000
3 BR 2 BA 1st open! Enjoy country living
w/city convenience!
Don Yarkin 324.4456

✜▲ 430 LOS ALTOS AV $1,295,000
4 BR 2.5 BA Updated w/large eat-in kit, sep DR
on lg lot.
Arvada Darnell 325.6161

✜▲ 1831 FALLEN LEAF $1,149,000
3 BR 2 BA Beautiful hardwood flrs adorn this
wonderful home
Ken Morgan and Arlene Gault 323.7751

▲ 11626 PAR AV $1,849,000
4 BR 3 BA Delightful remodeled & expanded
hm. Orchard views.
Elaine White And Don Diltz 324.4456

LOS ALTOS HILLS

▲ 13920 MIR MIROU CT $5,750,000
5 BR 3.5 BA Extensive remodel on nrly 4 acrs.
Grand liv. areas
Hanna Shacham 325.6161

▲ 13535 COUNTRY WAY $3,998,880
5 BR 4 BA Beaut appointed, more than
5,100SqFt on 1.1 acre.
Melanie Johnson 948.0456

▲ 25933 ALICANTE LN $3,900,000
4 BR 5 BA Delightful gardens. Library with full
bath.
Joanne Fraser 941.7040

▲ 24700 VOORHEES DR $3,399,000
4 BR 4 BA Mediterranean style estate near
downtown Los Altos
Maya Sewald 323.7751

▲ 26718 BIRCH HILL WY $2,988,000
4 BR 2.5 BA Fabulous spilt-level home on
peaceful cul-de-sac.
Terri Couture 941.7040

▲ 14475 LIDDICOAT CIR $2,650,000
4 BR 3 full BA + 2 half Impeccable craftsman-
ship & attn to detail.PA schls
Dorothy Gurwith 325.6161

✜▲ 12760 CAMINO 
MEDIO LN $2,489,000
4 BR 3 BA Meticulously maintained home in
private setting.
Lorraine Mcintosh, Gri, Sres 948.0456

▲ 24044 PRINCESS 
ELENA CT $1,999,950
5 BR 3 BA Centrally loc on approx 1.28 acres.
1 story.
Letty Guerra 948.0456

✜▲ 28226 RADCLIFFE DR $1,995,000
3 BR 2.5 BA Exceptional custom property.
Magnificent views.
Haugh/Gau 941.7040

▲ 11860 FRANCEMONT DR $1,698,000
4 BR 4 BA Quiet, private setting; close to
town.
Margaret Brush 324.4456

MENLO PARK

▲ 1836 CAMINO DE 
LOS ROBLES $3,395,000
6 BR 5 BA Elegant L/R grmt kit exquisite MBS,
MP schools!
Keri Nicholas 323.7751

▲ 531 GRACE DR $3,350,000
5 BR 4 BA Full bsmnt, extensive lush lndscp-
ng. Tranquil CDS.
Aarts-Keenan 325.6161

▲ 2312 BRANNER DR $1,895,000
5 BR 3 BA Exten. remod. on 1/2 ac w/vws! Las
Lomitas schls!
Barbara Piuma 851.2666

▲ 1081 SIERRA $1,599,000
3 BR 2.5 BA Fabulous home on 1/3+acre lot!
Las Lomitas schls
Maya Sewald 323.7751

▲ 701 COLEMAN AV $795,000
3 BR 3 BA Dream cottage. Many new items.
Must see!
Terry Fisher 324.4456

▲ 1230 SHARON PARK DR, 
UNIT 63 $775,000
2 BR 2 BA Top floor, 1-level Sharon Hts condo.
Updated kit.
Deanna Pollock Tarr 324.4456

▲ 21 WILLOW RD, UNIT 36 $599,000
3 BR 2 BA Pool & exercise rm. 2 car gar, close
to dwntn MP.
Rita Benedict 325.6161

✜▲ 2323 EASTRIDGE AVE 522 $570,000
3 BR 2 BA Fabulous Sharon Heights. New
paint, carpet, more!
Judy Ellingsen 324.4456

▲ 675 SHARON PARK DR, 
UNIT 316 $340,000
1 BR 1 BA Top flr unit-close to 280, Stanfrd,
downtn MP & PA
Maya Sewald 323.7751

▲ 1341 DELFINO WAY $164,800
3 BR 2 BA Culd-de-sac. Prime Location.
Romantic & Elegant.
John & Janet Dore 324.4456

MOUNTAIN VIEW

✜▲ 221 MONROE DR $1,949,000
4 BR 3.5 BA Grand home on 11,780 sq ft
w/gardens & guesthouse.
Ken Morgan and Arlene Gault 323.7751

▲ 2151 WOODLEAF WAY $1,295,000
3 BR 2.5 BA Vault ceil, hdwd flrs, AC, great
rm,granite & more
Nancy Adele Stuhr 948.0456

✜▲ 1253 CUERNAVACA 
CIRCULO $979,000
3 BR 2.5 BA Tranquil neighborhood complex,
spacious living.
Brendan Leary 325.6161

✜▲ 1630 COLUMBIA DR $858,000
3 BR 2.5 BA Schls, FR + hardwood floors!
Chuck Lane 948.0456

✜▲ 1717 WALNUT DR $825,000
3 BR 2 BA Grt Mt View loc w/excellent Los
Altos schls.Pool.
Karen Quaid 948.0456

▲ 420 CHIQUITA AV $695,000
2 BR 1 BA Prime dwntwn Mountain View!
Chef’s kit, great yard
Keri Nicholas 323.7751

✜▲ 60 TOWN CIRCLE $619,000
3 BR 3.5 BA Tri-level townhome in ideal
Mountain View location
Tim & Claire Earley 368.8881

✜▲ 928 WRIGHT AVE #804 $455,000
2 BR 2 BA Sun-filled top flr. Soaring ceil. Sep
DR. 2 decks.
Feldstein/Szpaller 948.0456

✜▲ 905 W MIDDLEFIELD 
RD 991 $349,000
2 BR 2 BA Lovely, downstairs 1-level unit-
move in condition.
Lizbeth Carson 324.4456

✜▲ 905W MIDDLEFIELD RD $349,000
2 BR 2.5 BA New appliances, new carpet,
crown mldng, fireplace
Bud Enayati 325.6161

▲ 2255 SHOWERS DR #225 $345,000
1 BR 1 BA Impeccable, near-new, large study.
Los Altos schls
Francis Rolland 948.0456

✜▲ 1910 MT VERNON CT 5 $319,000
1 BR 1 BA Spacious downstairs unit with
updated kitchen.
Arn Cenedella 324.4456

PALO ALTO

▲ 548 CRESCENT DR $3,800,000
4 BR 3.5 BA Stately Tudor home. Large rooms,
wonderful gardens
John Lauer 325.6161

▲ 241 IRIS WAY $2,095,000
3 BR 2 full BA + 2 half 1st open for remodeled
& expanded Country English.
Miles McCormick 324.4456

✜▲ 925 MORAGA CT $1,995,000
4 BR 3 BA Desirable location near parks &
Palo Alto schools
Brendan Leary 325.6161

▲ 4228 POMONA AV $1,799,999
5 BR 3 BA Charming 3,000 sf home w/wonder-
ful floor plan.
Don Yarkin 324.4456

▲ 702 TENNYSON AV $1,750,000
4 BR 2 BA Gracious hme w/spcious liv areas &
Mary Gordon gdn
Judy Decker 325.6161

✜▲ 2606 SOUTH COURT $1,650,000
5 BR 4.5 BA DR & LR w/glass drs. Grdns. BRs
w/BAs & balconies
Ken Morgan and Arlene Gault 323.7751

▲ 2227 TASSO ST $1,625,000
4 BR 3 BA Old Palo Alto classic Spanish
charmer with apartment.
Kirk Mahncke 941.7040

▲ 808 NORTHAMPTON DR $1,450,000
Spacious home. Family room, formal dining,
lg lot.
Lynne Mercer 325.6161

▲ 150 NEVADA $1,395,000
3 BR 2 BA Newly remod w/beautiful apptmnts.
Sep FR & office.
Jo Jackson 325.6161

✜▲ 914 COLORADO $988,000
3 BR 2 BA New kitchen. Beautiful hardwood
floors. Midtown.
Ken Morgan and Arlene Gault 323.7751

✜▲ 4118 WISTERIA LN $845,000
3 BR 2 BA Craftsman on private cobblestone
cul-de-sac.
Gwen Luce 324.4456

✜▲ 4216 DARLINGTON CT $829,000
3 BR 2 BA LIght & bright @ back of small
CDS. Bonus rm/study.
Tim Trailer 325.6161

▲ 4214 PONCE DR $749,000
3 BR 2.5 BA Dramatic 2stry LR. Sep DR, EIK,
att 2car gar. Pool
Barbara Sawyer 325.6161

▲ 240 VENTURA, UNIT 240 $699,000
3 BR 2.5 BA Fully remodeled,private
patio.X’lent PA Schools
Zarghoona Hakim 328.5211

✜▲ 961 MADDUX DR $695,000
3 BR 1 BA A great starter home! Lots of poten-
tial! Quiet St.
Judy Shen 328.5211

▲ 773 B LOMA VERDE $679,900
2 BR 2.5 BA Tri-level,sep dining rm,FP,2 car
gar,in unit W/D
Patricia Peterson 328.5211

✜▲ 319 POE ST $399,000
1 BR 1 BA Newer Carpet/New Paint, Patio,
Crport, Addtl Strge
Leslie Pappas 325.6161

✜▲ 2030 EMERSON ST $1,789,000
3 BR 2.5 BA Apprx 2200SF of absolute charm.
Updated kit & bths
Zachary C. Trailer 325.6161

✜▲ 4161C EL CAMINO WY $536,000 
2 story redecrtd unit, 2 car parking, 2 mstr
stes.
Leannah Hunt 325.6161

✜▲ 864 BARRON AV $2,375,000
5 BR 4 BA Brand new Barron Pk house with
many amenities.
Rotha/Fahn 325.6161

✜▲ 46 ROOSEVELT CI $1,298,000
4 BR 3 BA Stunning 6 yr new contemp home
on extra large lot!
Vivi Chan 948.0456

▲ 773 LOMA VERDE, UNIT B $679,900
2 BR 2.5 BA 2BR 2 1/2 BA,sep dining rm,fire-
place,2 car garage
Patricia Peterson 368.8881

▲ 320 PALO ALTO AV, 
UNIT A-2 $585,000
2 BR 2 BA Includes washer/dryer, fireplace,
secure building.
Nancy Goldcamp 325.6161

▲ 101 ALMA ST, UNIT 1204 $389,000
1 BR 1 BA Dwntwn location, secure bldng, ele-
vated position.
Brendan Leary 325.6161

PORTOLA VALLEY

▲ 15 ZAPATA WAY $4,598,000
4 BR 3.5 BA A hidden estate with views of
Windy Hill.
Dean Asborno 851.1961

▲ 469 MINOCA RD $3,995,000
4 BR 3.5 BA Luxurious new home with breath-
taking Bay views.
Terri Couture 941.7040

▲ 250 ALAMOS RD $2,495,000
2 BR 2 BA Aprx. 3+ ac w/lovely Bay & south-
eastern hills vws.
Sally Lau 851.2666

▲ 121 ANDETA WAY $2,495,000
5 BR 3.5 BA ranch. Walk to Ladera swim & ten-
nis, Las Lomitas!
Maureen Hamner 323.7751

▲ 45 TAGUS CT. $2,450,000
3 BR 3 BA Wood beam & adobe set on a knoll
w/spec. vistas.
Ellen Vernazza 851.2666

▲ 215 OLD SPANISH TRAIL $1,675,000
3 BR 3 BA Dramatic 3-level custom
home,wooded vistas & views
Celeste Henzel 851.1961

▲ 1009 PORTOLA RD $1,499,000
3 BR 2.5 BA One year new home with quality
designer finishes.
Terri Couture 941.7040

▲ 1185 LOS TRANCOS RD $1,295,000
3 BR 2.5 BA Tri-Level contemporary, views of
Bay & open space.
Lana Rebert 851.2666

REDWOOD CITY

▲ 504 BUENA VISTA AV $1,599,950
4 BR 3.5 BA Granite Kit,DR,HW Flrs,2 MBR
Suites,2 Fireplaces!
Michelle Glaubert 368.8881

▲ 472 SUMMIT DR $1,349,950
5 BR 3.5 BA Emerald Hills w/partial views.
Formal entry,DR,LR
Michelle Glaubert 368.8881

✜▲ 210 ALAMEDA 
DE LAS PULGAS $765,000
Charming w/Sep DR & FR. Beau lg LR w/Beam
Ceilings
Kathy Lyons 325.6161

✜▲ 329 BELMONT AVE $699,000
2 BR 2 BA Gourmet eat-in kit, exquisite MB,
lovely backyard!
Keri Nicholas 323.7751

REDWOOD SHORES

▲ 23 WATERSIDE CIRCLE $1,199,900
4 BR 3 BA Dramatic high ceilings! Backs to
open space.
Betty Hosea 368.8881

WOODSIDE

✜▲ 1985 PORTOLA RD $4,000,000
Ranch. Expan. Deck, Waterfall, Arena, 5 Stall
Barn
Leslie Pappas 325.6161

▲ 3710 TRIPP RD $3,475,000
4 BR 3 BA Comprehensive remod. + spectacu-
lar cntry setting.
Judith Beisler 851.2666

▲ 811 WOODSIDE DR. $3,250,000
5 BR 5.5 BA Approx. 1 pvt acre w/views &
courtyard with pool.
Jim McCahon 851.2666

▲ 18 STADLER DR. $2,299,000
3 BR 3 BA Spectacular Bay Views! 4+ ac w/sep
guest house.
Judi Kiel 851.2666

▲ 815 PATROL RD. $2,295,000
4 BR 3 BA Stylishly remodeled luxury on 1+
acre.
Ed Kahl 851.2666

▲ 560 SUMMIT SPRINGS RD 
$1,795,000
5 BR 3.5 BA Wooded vws on aprx. 3.9 ac.
Secluded location.
Margot Lockwood 851.2666

▲ 4262 JEFFERSON AVE. $1,549,000
3 BR 2 BA Lovely home near central WDS. In-
law or rental.
Tony Fregoso 851.2666

▲ 4202 JEFFERSON AVE. $1,090,000
3 BR 2 BA Lush setting w/garden area, large
level yard.
Steven Lessard 851.2666

OPEN SUNDAYOPEN SAT & SUN

SALE PENDING

OPEN SAT & SUNOPEN SAT & SUN

✜ Indicates home will be open Saturday 1:30.4:30 ▲ Indicates home will be open Sunday 1:30-4:30

LOS ALTOS
LEVEL LAND $1,999,000
The level home site you’ve been waiting for.
Minutes from the Los Altos Country Club.
One of the few great lots available in an
ideal location.
Sallie & Stacey Morgan 917.7973/917.7974

PALO ALTO
961 MADDUX DR $695,000
3BR 1BA. Great starter home! Lots of poten-
tial! 60x100 lot located in a quiet and peace-
ful neighborhood, one block from park.
Desirable Palo Alto schools.
Judy Shen 328.5211

LOS ALTOS HILLS
26060 KRISTE LANE $2,598,000
4 BR 3 BA. Beaut remod hm w/views of
hills, valley & apricot orchard. Cath ceil & flr
to ceil windows allow optimum appreciation
of the stunning setting.
Harshal “Shelly” Menon 948.0456

LOS ALTOS
485 DEODORA DR $1,450,000
3 BR 2 BA Enjoy country living w/city con-
venience! Spacious LR w/FP. Large corner
17,300SF lot w/mature landscaping.
Conveniently located near shopping & 280.
Don Yarkin 324.4456

PALO ALTO
LOVELY TRADITIONAL STYLE $1,650,000
2 upstairs BRs with BAs and balconies over-
looking back gardens. DR & LR w/FP w/glass
doors opening onto gardens. Hardwood
floors.  Tool shed/art studio.
Ken Morgan & Arlene Gault 323.7751

PALO ALTO
925 MORAGA CT $1,995,000
4 BR 3 BA Tranquil cul-de-sac. Elegant dining
and living roms, designer kitchen, well
appointed master suite with balcony,
internal access to 3 car garage.
Brendan Leary 325.6161

OPEN SAT & SUN

PALO ALTO
808 NORTHAMPTON DR $1,450,000
4 BR 2 BA Located in sought-after Leland
Manor, this custom rancher features formal
dining room, eat-in kitchen, family room,
pool for entertainment. Large lot.
Lynne Mercer 325.6161

WOODSIDE
1985 PORTOLA RD $4,000,000
3 BR 3 BA Well maint ranch. Expansive deck,
waterfall, koi pond, dressage arena, 5 stall
barn, paddocks, grooms qtrs, turnouts, offc,
workshop, studio, greenhouse.
Leslie Pappas 325.6161

OPEN SAT & SUN
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840 Homer Avenue, Palo Alto

Paul Skrabo
Office: (650) 614-3500
VM: (800) 214-6229
www.skrabo.com

OPEN SAT. & SUN. 1:30-4:30

~ Offered at 1,249,000 ~

C
harming 2 Story Traditional Palo Alto home. Lot size is
approx. 7,800 sq ft. Excellent location/neighborhood.

Short distance to downtown. 3 Bedrooms, 2 baths, Den, spa-
cious Living room, separate Dining room. Inviting front porch,
hardwood floors, large basement, dormers, and more. 

List your home for 1.5% commission
Full service from experienced local Realtor and Attorney

Bob Kamangar
Realtor & Attorney at Law
(650) 605-6600 ext. 16
bob@kamanproperties.com

OPEN SUNDAY

Offered at $1,425,000
Virtual Tour at www.kamanproperties.com

BOB’S RECENT LISTINGS
1977 Churton, Los Altos — Sold with 6 offers for $1,160,000.
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
wood-burning fireplace. Refinished hardwood floors throughout.
Family kitchen includes sliders which open onto lovely, private gar-
dens. Lots of windows. 2-car garage. Close to outstanding Palo Alto
schools.

Price: $988,000

2606 South Court, Palo Alto

Lovely traditional 2-story home with 5 bedrooms and 4.5 bath-
rooms, built in 2002. The two master suites have full bathrooms &

balconies which overlook the spacious charming back gardens. The
living room with fireplace and dining room both feature sliding glass
doors which open onto gardens. Beautiful hardwood floors through-
out the first floor. A private detached custom-built artist studio/tool
shed.

Price: $1,650,000
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COLDWELL BANKER

BARRON PARK

864 BARRON AV $2,375,000
5 BR 4 BA Brand new house recently completed with 2 story reception hal,
elegant LR w/FP, formal DR. Butler’s pantry, granite, gourmet kitchen.

STAN HERRMANN
International President’s

Elite
650.752.0726

stan@coldwellbanker.com

LOS ALTOS . SAN ANTONIO 941.7040 LOS ALTOS . DOWNTOWN 948.0456
MENLO PARK . EL CAMINO 324.4456 MENLO PARK . SANTA CRUZ 323.7751   

PALO ALTO . LYTTON 325.6161 PALO ALTO . MIDDLEFIELD 328.5211 
CALL US FOR ALL YOUR MORTGAGE NEEDS 800.558.4443

OPEN SATURDAY & SUNDAY

LOS ALTOS HILLS

10655 ELOISE CIRCLE $4,775,000
Relax & enjoy this sprawling retreat. Private setting complete with pool &
tennis court. A resort atmosphere with views & privacy. Gourmet kitchen.

SALLIE & STACEY
MORGAN

International President’s
Premier

650.917.7973
smorgan@cbnorcal.com

OPEN SUNDAY 1:30-4:30

PALO ALTO

320 PALO ALTO AVE, UNIT A-2 $585,000
2 BR 2 BA Spacious condo in secure building with elevator includes wash-
er/dryer and extra storage + secure parking and pool. Fireplace, balcony.

NANCY GOLDCAMP
International President’s

Premier
650.752.0720

nancy@nancygoldcamp.com

OPEN SUNDAY

LOS ALTOS

430 LOS ALTOS AV $1,295,000
4 BR 2.5 BA Charming updated home in Dos Palos ngrhd. Lrg remod. Eat-
in kit w/stainless steel applncs. New maple flrs, new copper pipes.

ARVADA DARNELL
International President’s

Elite
650.752.0709

adarnell@cbnorcal.com

OPEN SATURDAY & SUNDAY

PALO ALTO

2030 EMERSON ST $1,789,000
3 BR 2.5 BA Classic Mediterranean, approx 2200SF of absolute charm.
Tastefully updated kitchen & baths, wood-beamed ceilings. PA’s finest location. 

ZACH TRAILER
International President’s

Elite
650.906.8008

zach.trailer@cbnorcal.com
www.zachtrailer.com

OPEN SATURDAY & SUNDAY

PALO ALTO

241 IRIS  WAY $2,095,000
vtour@HomesOfPaloAlto.com, Masterfully remod & expanded Country
English/ Old World features beyond compare. 1BR/1BA guest cottage.

MILES MCCORMICK
International President’s

Premier
650.400.1001

mccormick@cbnorcal.com

OPEN SUNDAY

MENLO PARK

375 SAN MATEO $3,850,000
New England colonial w/stunning new construction in finest W. Menlo
location. 6BR/5.5BA w/gorgeous vintage finishes/details - clapboard siding. 

TOM LEMIEUX
International President’s

Premier
650.329.6645

tlemieux@cbnorcal.com

NEW ON THE MARKET

PALO ALTO

914 COLORADO AVE $988,000
Convenient midtown location. Spacious renovated ranch with open rooms.
new gourmet kitchen/family room. Beautiful hardwood floors.

KEN MORGAN &
ARLENE GAULT

International President’s
Premier

650.329.6691/329.6690
Ken.morgan@cbnorcal.com
Arlene.gault@cbnorcal.com

PALO ALTO

LUXURIOUS $945,000
Luxurious 3BR/2BA senior living at “The Hamilton,” one of PA’s most ele-
gant living environments. Shown by scheduled appointment only.

STEVE BELLUMORI
International President’s

Premier
650.752.0826

sbellumori@cbnorcal.com

“THE HAMILTON”

LOS ALTOS

11626 PAR AVE $1,849,000
Delightful remodeled & expanded hm w/orchard views on lushly land-
scaped lot. 4BR, 3 full baths, granite chef’s kit, sep DR.

ELAINE WHITE &
DON DILTZ

International President’s
Premier

650.566.5323/566.5300
ewhite@ELAINEandDON.com
ddiltz@ELAINEandDON.com

OPEN SUNDAY

RESIDENTIAL BROKERAGE

OPEN SATURDAY & SUNDAY
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① PHONE 650 326-8216
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
Mother’s Club offers:

*  Support and fellowship for parents 
of 0-5 year olds. 
*  Parent education programs
*  Kids activities, outings, and crafts
*  Nanny referrals, preschool 
recommendations, daycare leads
* Playgroups, baby-sitting co-ops, 
community service activities, month-
ly newsletters & much more.

www.pampmothersclub.org
650-306-8182

330 Child Care Needed

650-462-4580
www.spnannies.com

S T A N F O R D
◆  P A R K  ◆

NANNIES
Woodside - Tutor/Nanny
Help w/8, 10, 14 yr. old

homework, driving
$15-$19/hour

Hillsborough - Newborn
Great hours / pay!

Working parents $3,400/month

330 Child Care Needed

TOWN &TOWN & COUNTRCOUNTRYY
RESOURCESRESOURCES
Find your dream 
NANNY JOB!

✩

650.326.8570
W W WW W W . T. T A N D C R . C O MA N D C R . C O M

✩ ✩

• Live-in Nanny Needed! 
For two sweet little ones. Full-time,
M-F. Menlo Park. $2350/mo. +
room & board. 

• Fantastic Full-time Job! Three
munchkins in Atherton need a
smart & flexible Nanny. $50K a yr. 

Looking for career nanny, in LA for 
girls 12, 6 & 3. F/T, hours vary daily. 
Occasional eves/wknds. Excel. driving 
record & refs. Vernell 650-968-6684 

Nanny for infant in Santa Clara. F/T, 
live out. Experience w/infants & refs 
reqd. CPR helpful. (408)987-9928

Position open for 2-3 early AMs/week. 
Good pay for the right person. Must be 
reliable & punctual. Exp. & refs. req’d. 
English speaking. (650)329-9199

340 Child Care Offered
A multi-cultural, bilingual & develop-

mentally appropriate environment. 
Venus' Little Stars Family Day 

Care offers songs, finger paints & 
hugs. ECE degree. NAEYC guide-

lines. Lic. 434406585 (650)858-1213

Highest quality childcare by European 
lady in my licensed PA home. 32 years 
of wonderful experience. Accepting 
children 2 mos old & on. Full-time. 
References available. (650)856-6094

Little Ashley’s Home Daycare
Where learning is challenged! Fun 

activities.  Lite preschool & infant care.
17 yrs exp. CPR/CFA/CCCHS. 

Hours 7am-6pm. (650)207-6607

Little Duck’s Home Day Care.
Clean, safe, and loving environment. 
F/T & P/T. Infants & up. Nutritious 
meals, daily activities. CPR & 1st aid, 
ECE units. (650)325-2763, Palo Alto. 
License # 434407542

Lovely Brazilian nanny available PT-
F/T.   3 yrs expeience w newborn & in-
fants. Excel. refs, N/S, car, clean DMV 
Call Ivanilda or Janete (650)771-0298

Loving & resp. Nanny looking for P/T 
position. All AMs avail. + Friday or 
Sat. eves. CPR, clean DMV, exp., great 
refs., fluent English/Spanish. Call 
(408)530-1705 mpc_1980@yahoo.com

340 Child Care Offered

Loving nanny available Part Time, 2-
7pm, Monday-Friday. Great references. 
Own car. Experience with infants and 
older. Call (650)356-0129

Responsible, Experienced Babysitter & 
House Cleaner Avail. 3 days. M/W/F. 
Spanish Speaking. Some English. (No 
Driving) Refs. avail. (650)654-1704

Scribbles & Giggles Preschool!!
Accepting all applications for ages 

12mos.-6yrs.  We offer semi-structured 
curriculum incl: art, dance, circle time, 
music & sign language. CPR, First Aid. 

Certified & Licensed Provider. 
Call Alison at (650)328-1728 

341 Preschools
Carillon Preschool. Immediate opening 
for Tues./Thurs. program. New Devel-
opmental program at Christ church, of-
fering individualized learning in small 
groups.  Call Rebecca (650)529-1335

Education for the 21st Century
• AMI (member) Montessori Program (2yrs-K)
• Emotionally & Academically stimulating program
• Rich, nurturing, safe environment
• Highly Qualified Teachers
• Specially designed Montessori Program for 2 yr olds
• Proudly NAEYC accredited

 650-473-9401

•  G y m n a s t i c s  •  G a r d e n i n g  •  M o n t e s s o r i  C u r r i c u l u m  •

•  F r e n c h  •  S p a n i s h  •  M u s i c  •  K i n d e r g a r t e n  •

Casa dei Bambini

341 Preschools

Southbay Christian Preschool in MV is 
now accepting applications for Sept. 2 
yrs-Pre K. Toilet training avail. Profes-
sional loving environment. For more 
info call Cynthia Torode at 961-5781
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
are so confident in our leads we pay 
you to run them even if you don't sell.  
Are you a self-motivated positive per-
son?  Are you presently earning $1000-
$1500 per week?  Qualified guaranteed 
income during training period.  Quali-
fied $2000 Sign-on Bonus.  We offer... 
a solid training program with 2-3 Pre 
Set qualified confirmed leads daily. 
With our "New" credit process means 
all leads are pre-approved before you 
run the appointments.  Management op-
portunities.  Unlimited income poten-
tial.  Call:  Eric 1-888-543-1788 
THERAPEUTIC SLEEP SYSTEMS 
(Cal-SCAN)

RNs NEEDED IMMEDIATELY.  Earn 
over $40/hr.  Local, Contract and Trav-
el assignments available today!!  Sign 
on bonus up to $300.  1-877-423-7876  
(Cal-SCAN)

TRAINING
TRAINING
TRAINING
Now Hiring

Full or Part-Time Agents
Licensed or Not

Call Dee Dee Long

@ (650) 330-5013
or

www.ExamClass.com

Alpha

RETAIL
ASSISTANT MANAGER
F/T sales associate to help manage day-
to-day operations of our orchid retail 
store. Help lead, manage & train sales 
associates achieve optimum customer 
service & sales goals. If you have ener-
gy, enthusiasm & commitment, call 
Bob, (650)685-6943 or (650)685-6134. 

604 Adult Care Offered
Care giver/Care taker/Gardener - Serv-
ices provided in exchange for room. 
Avail. immediately. Live-in. Referen-
ces. Please call: Charlie 650-369-1263

Elderly care, live-in or out, day or 
night. 25 yrs. experience. Call 
650-271-3370 or 650-322-5129

820 Wallpaper
CHRISTINE’S

Wallpapering & Interior Painting
Paper Removal/Texturing

Wall Prep/Repairs •Since 1982
Lic. # 757074       (650)593-1703

Wallpapering by Trish
24 years of experience

Free Estimates
949-1820

828 Window Cleaning

Pioneer Services
Window Cleaning

Residential Specialist
References Galore

Free Estimates
Reasonable Rates

(650) 248-3488
Bonded & Insured

828 Window Cleaning

Free estimates
Call

Scott (650)

15 years experience

454-7496

Window
Washing

828 Window Cleaning

CarefulClean
Window Washing

Specialists
Please check our “A” rating

on the Better Business
Bureau website @ 

www.sanmateo.bbb.org
• Exterior Pressure Washing

• Gutter Cleaning
• Deck Refinishing
888-664-9274
650-592-6061

Renovate!
Look in the Home Services 

section in the
Palo Alto Weekly

Home Services (cont.)

(continued from page39)

(continued on page 42)

580 Help Wanted

E-MAIL YOUR AD
ads@paweekly.com

Palo Alto Weekly Classifieds
Call:  326-8216
Fax:  326-3541

Email:  ads@paweekly.com
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Claire Hitomi, Realtor®

Residential Real Estate Specialist

• CONDOS • HOMES

• MANSIONS • MORE

(650) 473-1865
All price ranges throughout the Peninsula

ERA Wilbur Properties
Buying • Selling • Leasing

ERA

Looking to RentLooking to Rent
P E N I N S U L A ’ S  B E S T  R E N T A L S

BONUSSpotlight your business...
Sign up for 8 weeks and be eligible to appear in our 
“Advertiser Spotlight” a featured place on the page highlighting
just one advertiser. You can tell prospective customers what makes
your business special by using photos, promotional offers and
your own text. 
As with all ads our design service is complementary.

Mountain View 

1 & 2 bedroom apts
starting at $850

Walk In Closets • Vanity/Dressing Area
Coat & Linen Closets

Pool & Sauna •  Laundry
Pantry w/ built in shelves
Spacious, gated patios*

Reserved, Covered Parking
Latham Court Apts • 1970 Latham St. 

(650) 961-6135
1 MONTH FREE RENT!

650-349-9300 
650-349-8483 fax

NEW RENTALS from

HERITAGE REALTY
Menlo Park • 774-778 Coleman 

Quiet location. 2 weeks free rent. 
Storage closet, laundry. 

Water/garb incl. 
$825/mo for studios, $875/mo for 1BR  

Call Mgr. 650-365-1471 or 
650-566-9933

Palo Alto • 3820 Park Blvd.
Prime Palo Alto location! Cozy balcony

overlooking the pool. Security gate,
water/garbage incl., 

manager on site, laundry. 
$1250/mo, 2BR/2BA. 

Call Mgr. 650-493-2424

Mountain View • 333 Franklin
Few blocks from downtown, 

just 8 unit bldg. Water/garb incl, gas
stove, laundry. 

$725/mo for a studio. 

More Than An
Address... A Lifestyle

Open daily 9 to 5:30
1600 Sandhill Road, P. A.
650 321-1701

● Spacious studios, 1 & 2 BRS
● 27 Beautifully landscaped acres

along San Francisquito Creek
● High speed internet access
● State of the art Health Club
● Walking distance to Stanford

Shopping Center
● 5 Pools and 3 Tennis Courts
● Cardio, Aqua Aerobic & Yoga

Classes
● 10 minutes from Downtown Palo Alto
● Fully furnished and accessorized

units
● All newly remodeled interiors

Oak Creek
Luxury Apts.

starting from $1295

Prices subject to change 650-796-4732

FOR RENT
Emerald Hills Lake 

San Carlos - New House

Sophie
Ravel

• A/C
• 3 bed/2 bath 
• Over 1 acre 
$3800/month 

• View of the bay
• Open kitchen

$3,000/month

This could be your ad!
For information about advertising

on this page please contact 

Ana Gonzalez
650-326-8210 x212
agonzalez@paweekly.com

Looking to rent an apartment
that’s pet friendly?

Upgraded rentals in
Menlo Park, Palo Alto,

Mountain View 
& Sunnyvale.

The perfect place is 
waiting for you.

650-851-5650
Louise@fpcrentals.com

We are a very small property management company and we
do very few display ads. Previous display ads have not yielded
results. However, advertising in “Looking to Rent; Peninsula’s
Best Rentals” has produced a very good response.

We just rented a condo in Palo Alto to someone whose com-
pany relocation specialist found us via this display ad. Thank
you!  

—Louise, Fremont Properties Co.

Testimonial:

DAVIS & CO.
CURRENT APARTMENTS

AVAILABLE
• 2BR/1BA $1150/mo.

Kona Apartments
1034 Colorado Ave.
Palo Alto (650) 303-9698

• 2 BR/1BA $1095/mo. 
& 2BR/2BA $1150/mo.
Cal Medio Apartments
2685 California St.
Mountain View (650) 941-5559
Ask about bonus.

• 1BR $875/mo., 
2BR/1BA $1095/mo.
& 3BR/2BA $1395/mo.
Chateau Apartments
302 Easy Street
Mountain View (650) 968-3830

Great Menlo Park Rental 
2 Bedrooms - 1 Bath

Spacious top floor apt with 
hardwood floors and covered parking.

Walk to downtown, close to Stanford U.
West Menlo Park, $1,495 a month.

Please call Anna Salas
Prudential California Realty

(650) 714-1141
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Elderly Care. Live-in/out. Min. 6 hrs or 
more. Negot. rate, great refs., various 
exper. in assist. care. (650)365-6188 or 
(650)299-0229; cell (941)545-1016

Home Care Assistance™
We specialize in 24/7 live-in care

Offering the exclusive 
"We Will Be There Guarantee"

Never again worry about 
being left alone

All care givers  are: experienced, 
have background checks
and are tested for honesty

Call Kathy
650-462-6900

www.homecareassistance.com

Live-in or out, light housekeeping & 
cooking. Excel refs. 20 yrs experience 
with Alzhemiers, stroke, Diabetes, etc. 
Own car. 650-967-1462 or 669-1441.

Outmost Care Personal Services 
will meet all your needs. 

Please call for more information 
(650)520-0800

Personalized in-home care. 25 yrs 
exp.  Cooking, nursing skills, Lic. 

cosmotologist, physical fitness, run 
errands, lite hskpng. Barbara 245-2486 

or Kristine 400-4676

654 Financial
$$$$$ GET CASH NOW.  We buy 
Structured Settlements and Insurance 
Annuities.  Call Structured Asset Fund-
ing Now!! 1-877-966-8669 (Cal-SCAN)

$$CASH$$ Cash Now for Structured Settle-
ments, Annuities, and Insurance Payouts. 
(800)794-7310. J.G. Wentworth.... J.G. Went-
worth Means Cash Now For Structured Settle-
ments.  (AAN CAN)

CASH FOR STRUCTURED Settle-
ment / Annuity payments.  It's your 
money!  Get cash now when you need 
it most!  Oldest/ best in the business. 
Settlement Purchasers.  1-877-MON-
EY-ME.  (Cal-SCAN)

TOO MUCH DEBT?  Don't choose the wrong 
way out.  Our services have helped millions.  
Stick to a plan, get out of debt & save thou-
sands. Free consultation.  1-866-410-6791. 
Freedompoint.  (Cal-SCAN)

667 Personal
Organizers
End the clutter and get organized. 

Residential organizing 
by Debra Robinson 

(650)941-5073

Get Organized Today!
Home and Office Organizing

FREE Consultation
Val Dwyer (408) 835-7242

690 Writing Services
Corporate Writing Services

Instructional Design
Call (650)529-1008

844 Apts & Studios
A GUIDE TO CITIES

Ath .............................. Atherton
Cup ........................... Cupertino
EPA ................... East Palo Alto
LA(H)............. Los Altos (Hills)
MP .......................... Menlo Park
MV.................... Mountain View
PA .............................. Palo Alto
PV ...................... Portola Valley
RWC .................. Redwood City
SC ............................ San Carlos
SJ ................................ San Jose
SV ............................ Sunnyvale
WDSD ...................... Woodside

ATH: Tiny studio in quiet neighbor-
hood, close to train station. $650/mo., 
includes utilities. Call (650)327-4342.

MV: 4BR FALL SPECIAL!
Great Bonus, Great Location

Pool, covered parking,  micro, D/W
$1895 mo. (650)938-6511

844 Apts & Studios
EPA:                                   West of 101
1BR         NEW DECOR         $729

quiet area & building, large storage
average rent w/lease.

1480 W. Bayshore          (650)473-9983
A Better Property Management Co

EPA:                             West of 101
1BR         ROOMY         $820

Storage, large yard, quiet
235 E. O’Keefe           (650)473-9983
A Better Property Management Co.

EPA:                                   West of 101
1BR           HUGE                    $750

2BR        ROOMY          $1004
Pool, patio or balcony

Average rent after lease bonus.
315 E. O’Keefe              (650)473-9983

A Better Property Management Co.

EPA:                                   West of 101
STUDIO      ROOMY      $650

Average rent after lease bonus, 
balcony, pool, secured

450 E. O’Keefe             (650)324-9858
A Better Property Management Co.

EPA: West of Bayshore. Spacious 1BR 
& 2BRs. Walk-in closets, balcony, ap-
pliances, carpets. 3 laundry rooms & 

free cable. Avail. now. From $750/mo. 
(650)325-7419.

LA: Downstairs. 2BR/1BA in 4-plex. 
Quiet, 1,050 sq ft., FP, pvt patio, en-
closed garage, storage & laundry 
room.. Near downtown. Lease. N/P/S. 
Avail 10/4. $1600/mo. (650)960-0138

LA: DOWNTOWN
3BR/2BA - Fireplace - 1350 sf. 

Garden Courtyard with Pool
Carport, Laundry, Storage
$1995/mo. (650)328-5612

LA: Extra large 2BR/2BA w/patio, 
$1695 mo. Small, award-winning com-
plex. Walk to town. Pool, storage, laun-
dry, covered parking. 1BR, $1250. 
Lease negot. N/S/P. (650)948-2974

LAH: Wooded area near 280 & Foot-
hill College. Studio with fireplace, 
W/D in unit, kitchen, storage shed, 
deck, N/S/P $900/mo. (650)948-3477.

MP: $1395 mo. Large 2BR/1BA w/bal-
cony. In well manicured 4-plex. Free 
laundry. Davis & Davis, (650)361-1977

www.wbdavis.com

MP: $900! $900! Super value. 1BR, 
W/D, covered parking. Excel. location 
near downtown. Small complex. Avail. 
now. (650)324-2271

MP: 1BR/1BA, newly updated, hard-
wood floors on Roble Ave. Close to 
Stanford adn downtown. W/D on site. 
N/S/P. $1295/mo. (650)326-3230, M-F. 

MP: 3BR/2BA Stand alone 
owners unit. NO COMMON 

WALLS. W/D in unit. 
$2185/mo.  (650)328-1654

MP:                                   Burgess Park
2BR          TRIPLEX         $1350

upper unit, storage, W/D in unit
474 Waverely                (650)473-9983

A Better Property Management Co.

MP: Apts available.
1580 San Antonio Rd. 

& 475 Encinal. 
2BR/1BA. Totally upgraded. 
Laundry & carport, $1200/mo 

1st mo. 1/2 off. Call (650)462-1349

MP: Downtown. Spacious & sunny 
2BR/1BA. Near library, park & train. 
All amenities + pool. W/D, Cats OK. 
Avail. October. Call (650)321-2701. 
1010 Noel Dr.

MP: Newly renovated 1 & 2 BR apts. 
w/spacious, open floor plans, new paint 
& flooring throughout. MUST SEE! 
Quiet neighborhood. Close to 101, 
downtown PA & Stanford. Call 
(866)391-6929

MP:..1BR...$1100
Downtown upper-level, garden 

courtyard.
PA … 1BR…$1100 

College  Terrace, upper level. 
MP........2BR Condo......$1500
Dining room, balcony & pool

Robinson & Co. (650)854-2700
robinsonandcompany.com

MP: Near Atherton, large 2BR/l.5BA, 2 
story, light carpet, separate dining area, 
very sunny, carport, pool, coin laundry. 
Cat ok. $1250/mo. (650)854-2700.

MP: Spacious 1BR apt. w/hrdwd flrs, 
beamed ceilings, carport, storage, laun-
dry. N/P. Avail. 10/7. $995/month + 
$995 dep. 650 Coleman Ave. #5. (x-
Willow Rd). Call Lisa (650)329-8840

844 Apts & Studios
MP: The Pines, West Menlo. Studio 
$850. 1BR $995-$1050/mo. 2BR 
$1295/mo. (All rates are net rent). 
Spotless, remodeled units in small com-
plex w/beautiful garden courtyard. 
Move-in bonus. (650)854-0237

MP: West 1BR/1BA luxury in-law 
suite in private home, private balcony, 

pool, spa, W/D. See 
http://www.menlohome.com

Avail.now. $1090/mo.  650-322-3608

MP: West. 1BR garden apt. New paint, 
new appliances. Excel. location. Walk 
to town, train/transportation. N/S, N/P.
$925 mo. Year lease. Avail. now. Call
(650)854-6966
MV:

The best on PA border!
1BRs  starting at $895-$975.  Beauti-

ful, remodeled building in excellent lo-
cation. Close to shops, CalTrain, Hwy 
280  and 101. Bike to Stanford. Amen-
ities include pool, spa, covered park-
ing, laundry & extra, priv. storage. 

Bright & sparkling clean. Control en-
try building.  N/S/P. (650)941-3299

MV: $1050 mo. 2BR/1BA, 2nd floor. 
No shared walls, hardwood flrs., 2 car 
garage, laundry. Convenient to 101.

Davis & Davis, (650)361-1977. 
www.wbdavis.com

MV: $875-$1050. 1/2 off 1st month! 
1 & 2BR apartments in sparkling 22 
unit “Kentwood Apartments”. Newer 
carpet & paint, refrig., range, D/W, 
pool, carport, storage & laundry. Must 
see. Davis & Davis, (650)361-1977. 
www.wbdavis.com

MV:                                Walk to Castro
1BR           5 PLEX         $820

small patio, clean, lease.
1229 Villa                       (650)473-9983
A Better Property Management Co.

MV: 1st Month Free! Large 2BR/1BA, 
$1100 mo. Attractive 14-unit complex 
on Easy Street. Near transportation & 
park. (650)964-1207; (650)400-9666 

MV: 2BR/1BA
Close to downtown. Quiet gated com-
munity. A/C. $1250/mo. For appoint-
ment please call (650)961-3370

MV: 2BR/1BA, $995.
Caport, pool, laundry rooms.

Park-like setting 
AEK, garbage/water paid.

Indoor cats ok, N/S (650)967-4467

MV: 2BR/1BA, downstairs unit 
w/large pvt patio, convenient location 
to shops &  schools. $1245/mo. + $199 
deposit. For tour please call Ethel, 
(650)964-8601

MV: Charming, old-fashioned 1BR/ 
1BA. Oak flrs., secluded garden patio, 

carport, laundry on premises, small qui-
et complex. N/P. Avail now, $845/mo. 

Manager, (650)938-4496

MV: Comstock Apartment Homes
Wonderful 1BR/1BA $890 & 

2BR/2BA Apts. $1225. Available!
Great Location, Beautiful Community!!

$99 Deposit Special!
2290 California Street, Mountain View

(650)965-8290

MV: DEL MEDIO PARK:
PA/LA/MV border spacious “newly 

remodeled” junior, 1 & 2BR
w/newer appliances (gas range), large 

private balconies & patios, bike to 
Stanford & Los Altos School Dist. , 
“Move-In Bonus” Starting at $895
Del Medio Park (650)941-2244

WWW.VRENT.COM

MV: Easy walk downtown. PETS OK
Large 2BR in 6-plex on a quiet street.
New bathroom, D/W, carport. $1250.

Lg. storage. 1646 Latham (x-Mariposa)
Open Sat. 12-5 & appt. (650)851-5650

MV: Huge studio in great location near 
downtown. Carport w/storage, pool, 
laundry room. Quiet garden complex. 
$725 + move in bonus! Call Greg, 
(408)590-5410.

MV: 2BR/1BA, First Month 1/2 off. 
First floor, quiet, pleasant complex next 
to park & tennis crts. Pool. large kitch-
en, micro, D/W. 1 cat OK. Water/gar-
bage incl. $1050/mo.(650)967-9349

MV: Large 2BR/2BA .Avail. 10/8, 
$1195/mo. Balcony, pool, laundry, 
covered parking. Near park. N/P/S. 
500 Chiquita Ave.  (650)967-8982

MV: MOVE IN BONUS! 1BR., 
$850/mo. 650 sq. ft., 1st floor, updated 
kitchen & bath, laundry, carport, extra 
storage. Small, quiet complex. Great 
neighborhood. 1 cat ok. (650)575-3953

844 Apts & Studios
MV: PA border. Nice 1BR. Wall-wall 
carpets, drapes, pool. 1 block El Cami-
no. $895 mo. 1895 Ednamary Way. 
(650)948-8429.

PA, EPA, MV: Move in special!
Pool, lndry, cov prkng, stor. MV: Quiet
single story bldng. Remod. (650)965-
1122. PA & EPA: Garden setting, gated 
2 story. (650)324-2231. Studios & 
1BR’s, $695-$1195/mo. (650)964-1146

PA:                               Bike to Campus
1BR           CLOSETS!         $820
2BR          BALCONY         $1095

Average rent after lease bonus.
391 Curtner                    (650)473-9983

A Better Property Management Co.

PA: 1 & 2BR apartments from $900 
mo. AEK, lots of closets & storage, 
pool. 220 Curtner. Call (650)493-8949 
or (650)669-2390

PA: 1BR $1050/mo. 2BR from 
$1175/mo. New paint, new carpet, 

sparkling clean, bike to Stanford, pool, 
laundry. N/P. 

Call Maria, (650)493-9576

PA: 1BR, $1095 & 2BR/2BA, $1495. 
MOVE IN BONUS! Attractive court-
yard pool, gated bldg, D/W, patio, con-
venient to Stanford. Spacious, quiet. 
lndry, carport. N/S/P. (650)493-4339

PA: 1BR, $850/mo. Near Stanford. 
Nicely up kept, quiet & clean. Friendly 
complex. W/D on premises, covered 
carport with storage space. Water & 
garbage paid. (650)424-1024

PA: 1BR/1BA close to downtown, car-
port parking, pool, on-site laundry. Pets 

OK. $1250/mo. Bob Taylor, 
650-322-4433 ext. 11, 

btaylor@taylorproperties.com

PA: 1BR/1BA. Charming in quiet resi-
dential area. Upstairs unit. Sprklng 
pool, cvrd prking, laundry. Water & 
garbage incl. $1350. Call for appt. 650-
248-4167 or 650-493-0898

PA: College Terrace, quaint 1BR. 
Hardwood floor, sunny, upper level. 
Coin-op laundry, walk to Stanford & 
California Ave. N/P. $1150/mo. 
(650)854-2700

PA: 271 College Ave. 2BR/1BA, bright 
& spacious upper unit, backyard patio, 
laundry, carport, walk to Stanford & 
shops. N/S. Pets negotiable. $1500/mo. 
(707)864-9044

PA: 2BR/1BA large downtown duplex. 
Best location, quiet, sunny, private.

D/W, gas stove, inside laundry, prkng.
$1775/mo. + utils. N/P/S. Avail. now

Call (650)906-0636.

PA: 2BR/2BA. Charming in quiet resi-
dential area. Ground floor unit w/ patio. 
Sprklng pool, cvrd prking, laundry. 
Water & garbage incl. $1750. Call for 
appt. 650-248-4167 or 650-493-0898

PA: 812 University Ave. 2BR/1BA 
units, large, bright, spacious, views, 
hardwood, balcony/backyard, woodsy 
garden setting, free laundry, parking. 
$1700-$2000/mo. Wilbur Properties 
(650)324-1922 Manager

PA: Spacious & quiet 1BR apt. w/patio. 
D/W, ceiling fan, covered carport, pool, 
laundry. Attractive courtyard. Near 
Stanford. N/S/P. $1095/mo. Move-in 
bonus, 1st month free! (650)493-4339

PA: Downtown
1BR, $1350

A/C, pool, jacuzzi & saunas
Cats ok. Quiet. Non smokers.

275 Hawthorne. (650)321-6633.

PA: Downtown. 2BR/1BA $1850/mo. 
Balcony overlooks garden. Newer car-
pets & paint. Granite counter tops. Qui-
et. 837 Cowper. (650)888-4116

PA: Excellent Midtown location.
Pvt. deck, gardens, pool, cov. parking. 
Utilities incl. N/S/P. (650)207-9335.

1BR/1BA, from $1,195 mo.
2BR from $1,495/mo. 

PA: Extra large, spotless 1BR/1BA + 
Murphy bed. Lg. LR, Hardwood floors, 
extra storage, deep double carport, gar-
den  laundry facil. $995/mo., Move be-
fore Oct. 5th = $500 bonus. M & R 
Management (408)371-0705 or 
(408)345-3165

PA: Garden Setting in downtown. 
1B/1BA  $1500/mo.

Month to month. Fully carpeted, 
AEK, large balcony. No smoking pls.

Call Jim (650) 462-5935.

844 Apts & Studios
PA: Great neighborhood! Near 

Stanford. Spacious, sunny 1BR & 2BR 
apts. Lg. patio, pool, secluded garden, 
laundry, parking. $1150 to $1295/mo.
(650)493-8198. www.bayareaapts.com

PA: Huge 1BR/1BA near Page Mill & 
El Camino. Beautiful hardwood floors, 
large kitchen with pantry, gas stove, 
W/D in unit. Lots of light & storage, 
carport. $1200/mo. Call (650)465-4116

PA: Beautiful 2BR/1BA w/ 2 carports. 
Near Stanford, quiet neighborhood. Ex-
cellent maintenance. $1250/mo. Utilit-
ies included. Move in bonus.  Call 
(650)565-8792

More Than An
Address... A Lifestyle

Open daily 9 to 5:30
1600 Sandhill Road, P. A.
650 321-1701

● Spacious studios, 1 & 2 BRS
● 27 Beautifully landscaped acres

along San Francisquito Creek
● High speed internet access
● State of the art Health Club
● Walking distance to Stanford

Shopping Center
● 5 Pools and 3 Tennis Courts
● Cardio, Aqua Aerobic & Yoga

Classes
● 10 minutes from Downtown Palo Alto
● Fully furnished and accessorized

units
● All newly remodeled interiors

Oak Creek
Luxury Apts.

starting from $1295

Prices subject to change

ONE MONTH FREE!
1BR/1BA $1250 & 2BR/1BA $1575, near
Stanford or 1BA/1BA $1595, W/D in unit, 
Air Conditioning, Gunn HS, near Page Mill

650.320.8500

PA: Prime location, 1 blk from El Ca-
mino. Casa Carolina, 3820 Park Blvd. 
Remodeled large 2BR/2BA apts. avail., 
$1250. Gated, quiet complex w/park-
ing, pool & laundry. (650)493-2424

PA: Studio. Furnished.
Light, quiet, private entrance, garden. 
utilities, cleaning service, neighbor-
hood pool. N/S/P/Firearms. $975/mo. 
Call (650)852-0492.

PA: Townhouse-style 2BR/1BA, sunny 
& bright w/new carpet, paint, remod-
eled kitchen w/European cabinets. Liv-
ing room leads to pvt, fenced yard 
w/garden, laundry, storage, 2 car park-
ing. Near California Ave. shops/ 
cafes/train. N/S/P. $1300/mo. Classic 
Property Services, 329-9022

PA: Tree top view, 1BR/1BA. lg kit 
w/gas stove, covered parking. Nr. Stan-
ford/Cal Ave. N/S, cat OK. $1045/mo. 
Open Sat 10am-noon. 475 Margarita 
Ave. Agt, Linda, 650-400-4027

PA: Walk dntn. Professorville area. 
Spacious studio w/large eat-in kitchen, 
hdwd flrs, lots of vintage storage, off-
street parking. Flex lease. Priv & quiet 
area. $1125/mo. N/S/P. (650)322-4055.

PA: $725, large studio. Large 1BR, 
$895. Best apt. in neighborhood. 
Large balconies, west 101. Pool, laun-
dry, elevator, gated. Gas paid. N/P. 
Move in bonus! (650)321-6148

RWC:                                West of ECR
1BR         UPPER               $802

Average rent after lease bonus
919 Clinton                   (650)473-9983

A Better Property Management Co.

RWC:                         Cul de sac
2BR           BALCONY      $1150
1BR          CLOSETS       $829
spacious, quiet, lease, balcony.

1530 Ebener                   (650)473-9983
A Better Property Management Co.

RWC              West of El Camino Real
1BR                   Closets!               $788

2BR       .NU DECOR       $1095
Dishwasher. Avg. rent with lease

50 REDWOOD              (650)361-1200
A Better Property Management Co.

844 Apts & Studios
RWC:                                 Near Kaiser
1BR          DUPLEX                  $1187

garage, cozy, small yard
Average rent with lease.

518 Spring                 (650)473-9983
A Better Property Management Co

RWC:                                Near Kaiser
1BR          TRIPLEX              $995

HW floors, upper unit, storage
720 Elm                   (650)473-9983
A Better Property Management Co.

RWC: Spacious, attractive, newly 
painted 1BR in west side triplex. Ga-

rage, patio, laundry, walk to large shop-
ping center, train, bus stop. N/S N/P. 

$850/mo. (650)365-7555

SAN CARLOS: 
1BR, $1100/mo. Pool, elevator, lndry, 

garage parking, secure building. 
Close to CalTrain  & bus lines.

(800)433-2585

SUNNYVALE:                       Near 280
1BR               COZY              $780
2BR          NU DECOR         $962

Easy PA/Stanford commute
Average rent after lease bonus

731 E. Homestead Rd    (408)735-9076
A Better Property Management Co.

WDSD: 1BR/1BA apt.
WDSD/SkyLonda area. Private 

setting. Hdwd floors & W/D. 
$900 + util. Pets negot.  10 min. to 280

(650)364-4445 or (650)678-6960.

WOODSIDE: Studio on estate. 1/2 mi 
to 280 large walk-in cedar closet. . pa-
tio. Private & quiet. New full kitchen & 
BA. Parking. N/P/S. Avail. avail. 
$1600/mo. Call (650)851-8794

846 Commercial Space
Beauty Salon

STATION FOR RENT 
Downtown Mountain View 

Call (650)279-9155

EPA: 3,125 sq ft. light industrial build-
ing. on 1/4 acre. Available. for lease. 
Flexible lease term, parking lot & good 
freeway access.  Call Justin @ 
(650)344-7227  ext. 114.

LA: Downtown beautiful second floor 
office, 315 sq ft. $675/mo., full service. 
Furnished or unfurnished. Avail. 10/1. 
650-949-3282 ext. 211.

MP: ALLIED ARTS CENTER RE-
OPENS July, after multi-million dollar 
renovation, shop, studio and office 
space now available. Call Panette at: 
(650)847-2041

MP: Downtown, 2 prime retail spaces: 
• 1000 sq ft. incl. 2 storage

rooms or office. 
• 1690 sq. ft. + 550 mezzanine perfect 

for café/deli/bakery. 
Classic Property Services, 

650-329-9022

MP: Downtown, nice, unfurnished, 
psychotherapist office w/lease, in a 
suite w/3 other well-established psy-
chotherapists. Ample parking. Only for 
psychiatrist, psychologist and licensed 
psychotherapist. (650)329-1586

MP: Downtown, Wonderful, small offi-
ces. Bright window line, fully serviced. 
1010 Doyle                            390 sq. ft.
713 Santa Cruz              231, 680 sq. ft.
Classic Property Srvcs, 650-329-9022

MP: Office/studio space to share. 3 
spaces available. Ideal for artist, film 
maker, designer or writer. Near Edison 
Tech Park. $600-$650/mo. If interested
call agent Pamela (415)640-3293

MP: Sand Hill Road. Semi-private fur-
nished office space, shared conference 
rooms & kitchen. Internet access, cop-
ier, & telephone w/voice mail. 
(650)234-1319

MV: Studio space to share. $35/hour. 
Perfect for fitness, yoga, dancing, so-
cial events. Sprung floors, mirrors, lob-
by. Amy,  (408)406-8952.

PA:  PRIME  DOWNTOWN 
Suites of 554-2121 sf. 

On University Avenue/High St. near
Stanford and train. Dramatic atriums,

extensive windows, high ceilings, 
quality finishes. Call 650-776-5390 

or view photos/floor plans at
www.paoffices.com

PA: DOWNTOWN 4th floor, 1200 sf. 
penthouse w/lg outside deck. (MUST 
SEE!). Also avail. 2nd or 3rd full or 
half flrs, 2000 - 4000 sf. (408)298-7474 
or email dan@scruggscpa.com

(continued from page 44)

604 Adult Care Offered
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846 Commercial Space
PA: Integrated Healing Arts, an associ-
ation of alternative care practitioners, 
has 3 decorated & furn. offices avail. 
for rent, 150 & 192 sf. FT/PT. From 
$90/mo for half days. (650)493-2022

PA: Office/commerical space. 500 sq. 
ft., ground floor. $1200/mo. Broker, 
650-322-4433 ext. 11. 

PA: Psychotherapy office $1225/mo. 
near downtown, shared waiting room, 
soundproofing, unique home-like build-
ing  (650)328-8959

PV: COUNTRY OFFICES
Private office with shared reception 

area in lovely bucolic setting, amenities 
include showers. Classic Property Serv-

ices, 650-329-9022 

848 Condos &
Townhouses
ATH: Elegant, beautiful penthouse. 
Large 2BR/2BA condo. Secure build-
ing/garage, elevator. Wonderful light, 
privacy, prestige. $2600 mo. Lease 
pref. Jeremy, (650)543-1053, Agent

LA: Downtown Condo. 
2BR/2BA. Pool. Fresh Paint. 

Park Underground. $1800/mo. 
Mansell & Co. (650)948-0811

LA: Downtown. Large, newer 2BR/ 
2BA penthouse condo in garden set-
ting! Avail now. 12 month lease. No 
pets or smoking. 38 Third St. $2800 
mo. Agent, (650)949-0900

LAH: Incredible views. 2BR/1.5BA 
soaring ceilings, skylights, fireplace, 
W/D, utils incl., approx 1500 sq ft. So-
phisticated and unique. $2500/mo. Call 
(650)941-0257.

MP: 2BR/2BA upstairs end unit, W/D, 
D/W, microwave, balcony. Quiet & 
clean. 1100 sq.ft. Garage, trees and 
pool views. Gilbert Ave. $1750/mo. 

Call (650)387-6980

MP: 3BR/2.5BA, 3000 +/- sf town-
house near Stanford & Sand Hill. AEK, 
W/D, A/C, 2 car garage, pvt. yard, fruit 
trees. Las Lomitas schools. Gardener. 
N/S, N/P. $3200 mo. (650)861-1075

MP: Desirable Sharon Heights w/2 
pools & clubhouse. Sep. end unit 
w/pvt. yard. Spacious 2BR/2BA TH + 
study, granite kit., breakfast nook, pre-
mium appliances, W/D, frplc., wetbar, 
skylites, alarm, cable, satellite, DSL. 
Near excel. schools, shops, hiway 280 
& Stanford. $3200 mo. (650)575-5255

MP: 2BR/2BA, sunny upper level, lite 
carpet + new Pergo flr., sunny balcony, 
sep din. area, garage, near downtown & 
Stanford. $1500/mo. 650-854-2700.

www.robinsonandcompany.com

MP: Secured, beautiful 1BR town-
house, downtown. Large BA, gourmet 
kitchen, washer/dryer, patio views. 
$1800 mo. (925)699-3735

MP: SHARON HEIGHTS
• Large 2BR/2BA + den & 2BR/2BA 

• Move-in special. 
• Small condo-style complex
• Beautiful woodsy setting.

• Covered parking  with storage.
• Newly remodeled. 

• Near HWY 280 & Stanford
sharoncrest@sbcglobal.net

(650)854-5130. M-F, 9am-5pm.

MP: Sharon Heights. 3BR/2BA condo 
w/upgrades. Top floor, corner unit, 
A/C. Washer & dryer in unit. Pool. 
Close to shops. Avail. 9/20. $2350 mo. 
(650)430-2252 day/(650)926-9927 eve.

MV: 1BR/1BA condo, new carpet, new 
paint, 2 balconies, covered parking, se-
cure, 850 sq. ft. Near CalTrain, 85 & 
101. Cat OK. Avail. immed. $1000/mo. 
650-854-2978 or 650-387-5215

MV: 2BR/2BA in Old Mill. Balcony 
w/extra storage, W/D, refrig, pool, 
underground parking. N/S, N/P. 
Avail. 11/10. $1450 mo. Davis & Co. 
Realtors, (650)941-8400 x5. 

MV: Almost new 1BR/1BA w/bonus 
room, in The Crossings, near CalTrain. 
A/C, pool, deck, LA schools. Available 
11/10. N/P, N/S. $1325/mo. Davis & 
Co. Realty, 650-941-8400 ext. 5

MV: Almost new. The Crossings De-
velopment. 2BR/2BA, A/C, patio, 
W/D, pool, LA schools, N/P, N/S. 
Available 8/27. $1495/mo. Davis & 
Co. Realtors, 650-941-8400 ext. 5.

PA: Lg 1BR/1BA near California Ave. 
New appl, deck, pool, undrgrnd prkg, 
water/garbage paid. Avl. 9/10, N/S/P, 
$1395. Davis & Co. 650-326-2008

848 Condos &
Townhouses
MV: Old Mill complex. Large 2000 sf 
3BR/2.5BA + W/D, FP, updated, new 
paint/carpet/stove, balcony & patio, 
pools, spa, large 2 car garage. N/S/P, 
$2185 mo. + deposit. (650)851-0356

MV: Spacious 3BR/2.5BA 1600 sq. ft. 
townhome in quiet complex. 2 car ga-
rage, W/D, extra storage. Near 101/85, 
CalTrain & Central. $2150/mo, N/S, 
N/P. (408)888-2527

MV: Spotless! Fresh paint, new carpet. 
3BR/1.5BA TH. AEK, hardwood flr., 
frplc., yard. Complex pool. Convenient 
to 101, CalTrain, light rail. $1800 mo., 
lease. Cat OK. (510)832-3769

PA:  2BR/1BA condo. Clean, quiet, 
spacious & convenient. Walk to Gunn 
High or Stanford. Close to hwys 101 & 
85. Fully furnished, covered parking. 
$1400/mo + deposit. 650-575-4781

PA:                                          Midtown
3BR              CONDO!         $2200

All utils paid, spacious, balcony
A Better Property Management Co.

(650)473-9983

PA: 1BR/1BA large airy condo. Beauti-
ful condition. W/D, pool, secured 
building, underground parking, indoor 
storage + lrg walk-in closet. 1 yr lease. 
$1400/mo. N/S/P. Call (650)327-3794. 

PA: 2BR/1.5BA townhouse with W/D. 
Full kitchen, hardwood floors, garden, 
one car garage. In Barron Park. N/S/P, 

$1600/mo. Call Scott at: 
(650)948-6455.

PA: 2BR/1.5BA. 2-story townhouse, 
960 sq ft. Private yard, 1 car garage, 
W/D in complex, lots of storage, pets 
negotiable. $1650/mo. Call REMI 
(650)596-1840.

PA: 2BR/2BA condo w/new carpet, ca-
ble, 2 car garage space w/storage, frplc,
W/D. 5 min. from Stanford. Bike to 
Gunn/JLS/Terman. Avail. now. $1600. 
Call (408)730-5126, or (408)368-0729.

PA: 2BR/2BA condo. New carpet, 
paint, appliances, secure bldg, under-
ground pkng, pool. W/D, D/W, balco-
ny, frplc. Excel. loc nr Cal Ave. N/S/P.
Lease, dep. $1800/mo (650)327-3946

PA: 2BR/2BA condo. Pool, balcony, 
W/D, D/W, N/S/P. $1600/mo 
(408)872-0474

PA: Downtown 2BR/2.5BA fully furn. 
w/linens, D/W, W/D, TV/stereo, pool. 
Gated covered parking. 1 year lease. 
(650)537-9611, buchanans2@msn.com

PA: EPA border. 2BR/2.5BA condo. 
AEK, D/W, W/D, FP, alarm. TV/cable 
hook up, gar., carport, pool, 2 balco-
nies, patio. 1st mo. 1/2 off. $1650/mo. 
650-245-7917 or 650-854-3970

PA: Spacious & charming 2BR/2BA 
condo. W/D in unit, D/W, pool. Secure 
complex & garage. Conveniently locat-
ed. $2000/mo. plus dep. Avail. now. 
Call Anu at (650)551-1700. 

RWC/ATH: 3BR/2.5BA townhouse 
w/2 skylights, fireplace, very spacious, 
high ceilings, all appliances, 2 car ga-
rage, W/D & backyard. Water & gar-
bage incl., $2100/mo. (650)678-0125

RWC: 1200 sq ft. 2BR/2.5BA condo, 
covered parking, great view, nice area. 
Convenient to 280 & Stanford. N/S/P. 
Avail now. Includes water & garbage 
$1500/mo. 650-210-1658 or 424-9607

RWC: 2BR/2.5BA. 2 car garage, 2 
decks, small yard, AEK, W/D, dinning 
room, living room w/ high ceiling & 
FP,.  Large closets, security system. 
Move-in condition. $1950/mo. + 
$1,800. dep. N/P/S. Call (650)369-8261

RWC: Large, sunny studio condo. Sep. 
full kitchen & bath. Large patio, views. 
Convenient to shops, transp., restau-
rants & more. No smoking, small pet 
OK. $900/mo. Lease. (510)915-5149.

849 Cottages
ATH: Brand new 1BR/1BA, LR, Kit., 
private garden, attic storage, W/D, utils 
paid + monthly cleaning service. 
$1650/mo. N/S/P. (650)330-0452 or 
cell (408)910-9081

LA HONDA: Very private 2BR/1BA 
on 43 acres. D/W, W/D. Borders Porto-
la State Park (look at map before call-
ing.) $1500/mo. + dep. (530)647-1461

MP: 1BR/1BA, LR, DR, AEK. Very 
quiet. Avail. now. N/S. pets allowed. 
$1400/mo. incl utils.  (650)323-0980.

849 Cottages
LA: Cozy cottage on 1/2 acre. 

Park-like setting. 1BR/1BA, full kitch,
patio, W/D hookup, 1 car uncov. prkng. 
$1175/mo. + dep.   Credit check req’d.

N/S/P. Call (650)303-4883.

MP/Ath: New 2BR/2BA. Granite coun-
tertops, tiled kit. & bath, decks, sky-
lights, bay windows, coved/beam ceil-
ings, patios, pvt. fenced yard. Grdnr. 
W/D. N/S. $1895/mo.  (650)364-7375

MP: 1BR. No pets, no smoking. Full 
kitchen w/micro. $1200 mo., incl. utils, 
cable, W/D. Private. Off street parking. 
Avail. now. 1 year lease. Call 
(650)364-2633

MP: Small rustic 1BR/1BA, home on 
own lot. Small yard & deck. New car-
pet, linoleum & paint. W/D hookup. 
Pets OK. Walk to Atherton Cal-Train. 
$1100/mo. (650)368-1613

MP: Small studio cottage in Willows 
area. New carpet & paint. W/D, kitch-
enette, N/S, N/P. $700/mo. 
(650)326-4414

PA: Downtown quaint studio cottage 
with seperate artist studio. Quiet & pri-
vate. Garden & patio. W/D, $1350/mo. 
6 month lease. Cats OK. N/S. 
(650)823-3203

PA: Midtown. 1BR with fully equipted
kitchen. Quiet convenient location. 
Large shared yard. No pets please. 
$1295/mo. 6 mo. lease or month to 
month. (650)575-4977

PV: Airy, charming, small studio cot-
tage. Wood stove, skylights, high ceil-
ings. Close to town, rustic setting. 
Kitchen. N/S/P. $975/mo. Call 
(650)851-2482, leave message.

PV: Sunny, private “treetop” cottage 
with large kitchen. 1BR/1BA + washer 
dryer. Second story deck. Utils includ-
ed. 1 car parking. Rural setting, just 5 
minutes to hiway 280. $1600 mo. 

IT’S A HUMMER PROPERTIES
(650)851-7054

see photos & more
ITSAHUMMER.COM

PV: Immac. 1BR guest house nr 280. 
Lg. living & dining areas, hrdwd-stone 
flrs, French door to patio. 1 acre 
w/lawns & pool. W/D, storage. DSL. 
Avail. now. $1900/mo. (650)529-1356

RWC: Wellesley Crescent off Edge-
wood Rd. Charming 1BR/1BA in love-
ly grdn setting. Completely remod. in 
‘03. Full kit, W/D. Pvt fenced in grdn. 
Easy access to 101/280. Cable ready. 
$1400/mo. incl utils. Pets consid. 
Avail. 10/1. (415)474-1066.

850 Duplexes-Sixplexes
MP: 2BR/1BA in 4-plex. AEK, hard-
wood flrs., crown moulding. Large red-
wood deck. Carport, laundry facilities, 
extra storage. 828 Fremont Ave. N/S, 
N/P. $1800 mo. (650)861-1075. 

MP: Charming 1BR/1BA. Hrdwd flrs,
with Oriental rugs, curtains, D/W, disp. 
Eat-in kitchen,  Pvt garage. Lndry incl. 
Large landscaped yard w/BBQ. N/S/P. 

$1100/mo. Curt (650)743-5502

MP: Immaculate 1BR home in down-
town.  Walk to Draeger’s & Farmer’s 
Market! Fireplace, new insulated win-
dows & window coverings, 1 car ga-
rage with W/D, private yard & patio, 
new fencing, gardener incl. Quiet loca-
tion. $1450/mo. (650)323-3330

MP: Large 2BR/1.5BA in well main-
tained triplex. Near Burgess Theater. 
DR, eat-in kitchen w/ all new applian-
ces, frplc, hdwd flrs, W/D. New double 
pane insulated windows, professionally 
landscaped private yard w/ patio, gar-
dener incl.  $1695/mo. (650)323-3330 

MP: West. Close to downtown. 965A 
Menlo Ave. 2BR/1BA, $1500/mo. Bob 
Taylor, 650-322-4433 ext. 11,
btaylor@taylorproperties.com

MP: Willows, single fam res. neigh-
borhd. 2BR/1BA duplex. Frplc., hdwd 
flrs, detached gar, W/D in unit. New 
windows. Large yard. N/S/P. $1490/ 
mo. Refs. Call Agent (650)323-9658

MV: 386 Tyrella (x-Middlefield) 
2BR/1BA, 1 car garage, duplex, stove, 
frige, W/D, water and garbage paid. 
$1225/mo. $800/mo. dep. No Pets. 
Please call: (650)369-8261

MV: Great 2BR/1BA duplex, new 
paint, BA & carpet. 1 car garage. Lndry 
hook-ups. Prof. landscaped. Pvt yard w/ 
patio. Water/garbage incl. Easy access 
to 101/237/85, $1550.  650-714-0537

850 Duplexes-Sixplexes
MV: Remodeled downtown MV 
2BR/1BA, hrdwd flrs, W/D, extra stor-
age. $1350/mo. 220B Loreto Ave. Call 
650-323-1111 ask for Alan

PA: $1095-$1295 mo. 1BR & 2BR/ 
1BA. Hardwood flrs., paid water, gar-
bage & electric. Private yard. Laundry 
on site. Davis & Davis, (650)361-1977.

www.wbdavis.com

PA: 2BR/1BA triplex. Granite counter-
tops, all new appliances, new carpets, 
private backyard, garage, W/D hook 
ups. $1750/mo. REMI ® Co. 
(650)596-1840

PA: 2BR/1BA unfurnished or 
furnished duplex.  Available now.
Short term or long term. $1800
N/S, N/P.    Call (650)328-4320

PA: Charming 1BR + office duplex. 
Apt. is front half of great PA house. Lg. 
LR w/frplc., full BA. D/W, disposal. 
W/D avail. Nr Stanford, Whole Foods, 
train. N/S/P. $1800/mo. 650/269-4181

PA: Charming, clean & cute 1BR/1BA. 
New bath & kitchen. Refinished hard-
wood floors. N/P. W/D on site. $975 
mo. 2903 Alma. Shown by appoint-
ment. Linwood Realty, (650)851-0919

PA: Dwntwn. Spacious 2BR/2BA in 
triplex. New appl, private patio/yard. 
W/D on premises, storage. N/S/P. 
$1825 + sec. deposit, year lease. Avail. 
9/15. 650-464-3804 to see immediately.

PA: Very private 1BR/1BA in Old PA. 
Large LR w/view of garden. Fenced 
yard, hardwood floors, AEK, dishwash-
er, W/D, carport, grdnr incl. Big trees. 
No pets, N/S. $1,300. 650-326-8279.

RWC: 2BR/1BA on quiet tree lined 
street near Woodside Plaza. Newly re-
modeled kitchen, W/D, hardwood 
floors, FP, large fenced yard, gardener 
included, $1600/mo. (650)366-1326

RWC: Great loc. & schools. 2BR/2BA,
1 car garage. $1700. N/S/P. Sec. dep.
$1650. Appt. only. (650)369-8261. 

WDSD: Off Skyline. Top level of his-
toric home in Redwoods. 2BR/1BA, 
walk-in closet, LR w/ stone FP, lg 
kitchen, hdwd flrs, 1 car garage, ocean 
views, $2800/mo + util. (650)851-3180

852 Homes
About to remodel? Don’t rent a house. 

Don’t disrupt pets/schools/friends.
Live onsite & monitor activities. 

37’ trailer with 2 queen BR/full kitch.
Own for only $17,900. (650)851-3968

Emerald Hills: Beautiful Executive 
home. 3BR/3.5BA. Bay Views, 
Gourmet Kitchen. $3200/mo. 

Call Gary 650-851-9289

LA: 2BR/2BA + den luxury town-
house, single level. Prime Creekside 
Oaks. 1800 sf. Large MBR w/pvt. patio 
& 20’ of closets. Spa tub. Bright gour-
met kit. w/granite countertops & Vik-
ing gas range. DR. FP. Lg. dbl. gar. Pri-
vate, quiet, park-like setting. Beautiful 
garden views. 2 pools. $3100. Linwood 
Realty (650)851-0919

LA: 3BR/1BA w/2 car garage, close to 
downtown. Hardwood floors, fireplace, 

large backyard. Most pets ok. 
$2000/mo. 6 month lease.

Call: (510)334-2995

LA: Adorable 2BR/1BA, breakfast 
nook w/built-ins, coved ceilings, formal 
DR, laundry room, kit., yard, garage. 
$1700/mo. Agent, 408-773-0717, 
www.wakpropmgmt.com

LA: Lovely custom home. 3BR/2BA, 
office/BR, LR, FR, + lovely cottage, 
great schools. Beautiful back yard. 
$3490. Gardener incl. (530)677-4700 
or email: klbissell@innercite.com

LA: Meticulous 3BR/2BA home in 
lovely garden setting on quiet cul-de-
sac. Water & gardener included. No 
smoking. No pets. W/D. $3000/mo. 
Agent 650 209-1505

LA: North 3BR/1.5BA + bonus rm, 
large yard, 2 car garage, hrdwd flrs, 
Avail immed. $2350/mo. 16 E. Portola 
Av. (x-San Antoino Rd) John W. King, 
Alhouse King Realty, 650-483-2710

LAH: 2BR/1BA Guest house, approx. 
1,000 sq. ft., on 2 acres. Quiet view, 5 
mins. west of 280. W/D, carport, off 
street parking. N/S/P. $1895/mo. 
(650)941-9008. Refs. & credit check.
MP: 3BR/2.5BA. 2 story. Las Lomitas 
Schools. Refrige, W/D, private decks.
Near Stanford and shopping. Avail 
now.  N/P/S. $2600mo. Davis and Co. 
Realtors, (650)326-2008

852 Homes
LAH: Grand Estate. Close in Location. 
Private Setting. 5BR + 2 Offices, 
4.5BA. Lovely Yard & Pool. 
$15,000/mo. Mansell & Company. 
(650)948-0811

MP/PV Border: 3BR/2BA, appliances , 
1/2 mi. to Stanford & 280, Nr. Dish, 
Las Lomitas school. grdnr, $2700. 
Avail. Sept. (541)420-6195, (541)382-
1325. sneckner@bendcable.com

MP/RWC: 433 6th Ave. $1400 mo., 
$2800 dep. Single family home, 2BR/ 
1BA, AEK + micro. W/D. Hardwood 
floors. Very clean. Owner next door. 
(650)364-3915, lv mssg

MP: 2054 Avy. 2BR has cathedral ceil-
ing in living room with stone fireplace, 

dining room, new kitchen & bath. 
Fenced yard, W/D, garage, pet ok. NS. 

$2000/mo. (650)854-0372.

MP: 2BR/2BA in Fair Oaks neighbor-
hood (1 block Atherton). Close to 
downtown PA, MP, Stanford. Ameni-
ties incl 2 large BRs w/cedar lined 
walk-in closets, newly remod. BAs, 
hardwood floors, new W/D & gas 
stainless steel stove. Dishwasher. Large 
yard with front & back decks, gardener 
incl. $2400/month. Call (650)387-1756

MP: 2BR/2BA, 2 car garage. Very 
clean. No pets.  $2100/mo. 90 Amherst 
Ave. Agent, (650)401-3688

MP: 3BR/1.5BA nr dwntwn PA. Re-
mod, frplc, hrwd flrs, W/D. Grdnr. 
Great neighbrhd. Fruit trees, roses, veg. 
garden. N/S, cat possible. $2300/mo. 
(650)917-0117, (650)493-4407 eves.

MP: 3BR/2BA, new hrdwd flrs/carpet. 
Newly renovated. Quiet cul-de-sac, 
near downtown PA. Gardener incl.

Pets ok. $2400/mo. Avail. 10/1. 
(650)321-1537.

MP: Great West Menlo neighborhood.
3BR, like updated kitchen, pool and big 
backyard.  Pets ok. 6 month lease (Oct.-
March). 585 Oakfield Lane. $3300/mo. 
Call: (650)566-9428.

MP: West 3BR + office/den, 2BA, 
hardwood floors/light carpet, large liv-
ing room, formal dining room, Mediter-
ranean flair, W/D, Las Lomitas schools, 
$2950/mo. 650-854-2700

MP: Partridge Ave. Small 2BR cottage, 
deep yard. Hardwood flrs. & frplc. in 
LR. W/D, detached gar. N/S, N/P. 
$1500 mo. Lease thru June, negot. Sec. 
deposit & refs. Agent, (650)323-9658. 

MP: Spacious 2BR/1BA home located 
in West Menlo. Convenient to down-
town & Stanford. Laundry facilities & 
garage. No pets. $1495/mo. Agent, 
(650)688-6113.

MP: West, Charming 3BR/2BA, 2 car 
garage, fenced yard, fireplace, W/D, 
gardener. Top condition. $2800/mo. 
(650)328-8011

MP: West. 3BR/2.5BA + office on cul-
de-sac, large family room, lots of sky-
lights, pool. Oak Knoll school district. 
N/P, N/S. $4200/mo. Agent, Mani 
Sheik, (650)465-6000

MP: West. Cute 2BR/1BA, Hdwd flrs, 
FP, fenced yard, garage, all appliances 
included, gardener, great schools. 
Avail. October.  2025 Santa Cruz Ave.  
$2095/mo. Call (650)969-6415 ext. 53. 

MP: West. Large 3BR/2BA, Las Lomi-
tas School. Hdwd floors, deck, F/P. 2 
car gar., W/D hook up. Gardener. Quiet 
street. N/P, N/S. Avail. now. $2700. 
(650)245-9188, or (650)941-1315, 

MP: Westside charmer, 2BR/2.5BA on 
quiet lane. Pvt garden, garage, fire-
place, W/D, DW, microwave, sky-
lights, high ceilings. Walk to down-
town & CalTrain. N/P, N/S. $2800/mo. 
+ utils/dep. Avail 10/1. 650-323-8287 

MP: Westside, near Menlo college. 
3BR/3BA townhouse. Laundry room, 
fireplace, lots of closets. Private back-
yard. Pool. No pets. $2850/mo. + de-
posit, 1 year lease. (650)854-3430

MP: Westside. 3BR/2BA house w/big 
sunny yard in prime west menlo loca-
tion. Avail. Oct 1. Walking distance to 
downtown, schools, parks. No pets. 
$4500/mo. or sbower@sidley.com
650-325-5336

MV: 3BR/2BA + bonus room, Dell 
Ave, beautiful Eichler home w/roman-
tic gardens, fireplace, W/D, Gardener 
included. Avail. now. $2480/mo 
(650)575-3477.

852 Homes
MV: Quality 3BR/2BA, new paint and 
carpet, gas stove, fridge, built-in book-
cases, garage, nice yard, N/P/S. Avail. 
immediately. $1800/mo. Call Davis & 
Co. Realtors (650)941-8400 ext. 5.

MV: Two years new 6BR/5BA + guest 
house, hrdwd flrs throughout, (main 
house over 4,000 sq ft; lot size 11,000 
sq. ft), Los Altos schools, $7000/mo. 
Agent: Mani Sheik (650)465-6000

H U M M E R
It’s a

Residential Property Management

RENTAL HOMES NEEDED

650 851-7054
A BETTER PROP. MGMT. CO.

HOMES/DUPLEXES
LOS ALTOS TO REDWOOD CITY

6% ($150 Minimum)
No Leasing Fee

(650)473-9983

PA: 1BR/1BA + den, living/dining 
areas overlook garden & patio, eat-in 
kit, FP, W/D, all appliances, garage. 
CHARM! GREAT location! $1800/mo. 
incl. gardener. N/S/P. (650)327-9207.

PA: 2 Story. 2BR/1.5BA, 1000 sf. Play 
Romeo & Juliet at this charming unit. 
Wall to wall carpeting. Old PA loca-
tion. Fantastic landlord. Has to be seen! 
Avail. 10/1, $1800/mo. (650)328-0745 

PA: 2BR/1BA. Community Center. 
Reduced to $2,100/mo. + first & depos-
it. Lease.
http://www.hometown.aol.com/paloal-
tohome

PA: 3BR/1BA in quiet Midtown loca-
tion. Hardwood in living room & din-
ing area. Fireplace. Garage w/bonus 
room. Nice yard & covered patio. 
$1975/mo. Open Sat. 10/2, 2-4pm, 972 
Clara. Linwood Realty, (650)851-0919

PA: 3BR/1BA. 2 car garage, large 
fenced yard, gardener incl. New appli-
ances, carpets throughout, fireplace. 
Pets welcome. Avail end of Sept . 

$2,500/mo + sec dep. (650)321-9147.

PA: 3BR/2BA + study, bright, cheery, 
quiet street, frplc, frig, W/D, private 
yard, patio, new closets, hardwood 
floor, excel. cond. N/S/P. $2495/mo. 
gardener incl. (650)283-8838

PA: 3BR/2BA, 1200 sq. ft. Brand New 
Home! Private backyard, carport. Great 
location, near bus, train, Stanford Uni-
versity.  W/D hook-ups. Pets negot. 
$2550 mo. REMI, (650)596-1840

PA: 3BR/2BA, 2 car garage, bonus 
room, light and bright. Remodeled 
baths & new all electric kitchen 
w/granite counters, fireplace, fenced 
yard. $2400/mo. (650)856-1037

PA: 3BR/2BA, Green Gables, near Du-
veneck School. 2 car garage, fireplace, 
hardwood floors, W/D. N/P. 1883 
Edgewood Drive. $2600/mo. (650)279-
9288  www.ActionProperties.com

PA: 3BR/2BA, large living room, at-
tached garage, 1504 sq. ft. Remodeled. 
On tree-line street. $3100/mo. Judy, 
(650)380-6688

PA: 3BR/2BA, Midtown. New carpet 
and baths. W/D, refrig. Close to parks 
$2150/mo. 773 E. Meadow Dr. Open: 
Sat & Sun,1-4pm. Call work (408) 481-
2232 or home (408)265-3537.

PA: 3BR/2BA, sep. family room, beau-
tiful contemporary home, near Mitchell 
park,  lrg FP, all appliances incl. W/D, 
excel condition. gardener incl., quiet 
street. $2400/mo. lease. (650)776-8317

PA: 3BR/2BA. Cozy home w/beautiful 
NEW Granite kitchen, landscaping, ga-
rage door & windows, on quiet cul-de-
sac. Dual FP, wood floors, open floor-
plan, W/D & gardener incl. PA schools, 
great neighborhood for kids. N/S, N/P. 
$2900/mo. Avail. 10/26. Call Meera 
(650)387-4316

PA: 3BR/2BA. Prime location, near 
Mitchell Park. Newly painted. Remod-
eled kit. & bath.  Frplc, enclosed patio, 
fenced yard, W/D, DW, refrige. Avail 
now.  $2200/mo. Call (650)857-9449.

RENTED
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852 Homes
PA: 4BR/3BA, Formal LR & DR. Eat-
in kitchen. Fenced yard. Old PA. close 
to dwntwn. N/S. Pets OK. Avail. imme-
diately.  $5000/mo. (650)328-3160

PA: 5BR/2BA. Community Center. 
Reduced to $3,200/mo. + first & depos-
it. Lease.
http://www.hometown.aol.com/paloal-
tohome

PA: Arastradero Park Apts. 
AFFORDABLE RENTAL 

APARTMENTS
WAITING LIST OPEN FOR:

2,3 and 4BR UNITS ONLY
Applications can be picked up 

October 8-15th, 9am-4pm. 
Completed applications must be re-

turned in person or postmarked by Oc-
tober 20th at 4pm. For more informa-

tion call  650-493-4376 btwn 9am-4pm 
ONLY. EQUAL HOUSING 

OPPORTUNITY

PA: Attractive, spacious, well-main-
tained Midtown 2BR/1BA. Large yard 
w/fruit trees. Plush carpet, DR, frplc., 
all appliances & W/D. 1 car gar. Water, 
gardener for lawn incl. N/S/P. $1925/ 
mo. Avail. now. (408)892-2199

PA: Barron Park 3BR/2BA New car-
pet/paint, hardwood floors, fireplace. 
Gardener incl. Gunn HS Dist. N/S,. 
Pets negotiable. $2400/mo. Drive by 
4035 Verdosa Dr. Call 650-529-1805

PA: Bright 3BR/3BA Plantation shut-
ters, hardwood floors, W/D, D/W. Ga-
rage, yard w/gardener, deck. $2400/mo. 
Agent, (408)773-0717

PA: Charming 2BR/1BA in Barron 
Park. Beautifully landscaped, near 
Gunn High & Stanford.. N/S. Month to 
month or lease, $2250/mo. + deposit. 
Avail Sept. 27th. (650)776-7250.

PA: Charming country home in prime 
area. 4BR/2BA, hardwood floors, fire-
place, front porch. No smoking. No 
pets. $3900/mo. (650)853-0580

PA: Charming home. 2BR/1BA + up-
stairs bonus room. Clean, spacious, 
huge yard and garage. Los Altos 
Schools.  Great opportunity. $1900/mo. 
Call (650)468-6533, or (650)566-5741.

PA: Community Center. 3BR/1BA. 
Reduced to $2,600/mo. + first & depos-
it. Lease.
http://www.hometown.aol.com/paloal-
tohome

PA: Custom 2-story, cathedral redwood 
ceiling, 2 FPs, HWF, 4BR+ study, 
3BA, 2 car gar., AEK, W/D, gardener. 
Nr library/park. E.meadow/Middlefield 
N/P. $4500/mo. 415-656-1010 lv. msg. 

PA: Exec. 4BR/2BA w/large FR. Beau-
tifully remod. thruout w/hdwd. flrs., 
granite counters, cherry cabinets. 2300 
sf. Beautiful gardens. Walk to Gunn & 
Terman. $4500 mo. (650)813-1573

PA: Executive-style, furnished house 
near downtown. 3BR/3BA, 2 stories. 
Lease. $3900/mo. Drive by 960 Wave 
rely St., then call Paul Engel, agent 
650-752-0714

PA: We feature the best executive 
homes & cottages, furnished & unfur-
nished in PA, MP, ATH, PV, LA & 
LAH.

SEE PHOTOS & MORE AT
ITSAHUMMER.COM

Call for Upcoming Inventory
IT’S A HUMMER PROPERTIES

(650)851-7054

PA: Green Acres near Gunn High. 
Charming/bright 3BR/2BA ranch. LR 
w/beam ceiling, hardwood flrs & car-
pet, 2 car garage. Lovely garden w/ma-
ture trees. W/D. N/S, N/P. Lease. 
$2790/mo. + security. 650-961-8233

PA: Large 3BR/2BA + den & family 
room. New carpets, remodeled kitchen, 
large fenced yard, fireplace, all applian-
ces, new paint. $2500/mo. 
(408)679-0689

PA: Midtown cul-de-sac. 5BR/1BA, all 
appliances, hdwd flrs., fireplace, huge 
lot, playhouse, gardener. $2995/mo. 

Call (650)814-0228 
http://home.earthlink.net/~achiang/

PA: Midtown, remodeled 3BR/2BA, 
nice quiet neighborhood, excellent lo-
cation. Large 2 car garage, A/C. D/W, 
W/D hookups. Avail in Sept. Gardener 
incl. $2395/mo. (408)687-2288

PA: Old PA. near Stanford, charming 
2BR/1BA bungalow. Hdwd flrs, lrg kit. 
remodeled BA, fireplace, sep. laundry 
room, great backyard. $2000/mo. N/P. 
Call Agent (650)833-1337

852 Homes
PA: Ramona/Meadow. 3BR/1BA. Fire-
place. 2 car garage, gas stove, 2 patios. 
NO pets. NO Smoking. Attractive quiet 
home. Lease. $2300/mo. + sec. dep. 
Call  (650)856-9821

PA: Walk to downtown. 2BR/1.5BA + 
den + 3BR/1.5BA cottage. HWF, for-
mal LR & DR. Beautiful yard, gardener 
included. Best PA schools. N/S. Small 
pets OK. $3500/mo. (650)566-8887

PA: Delightful 5 year old Mediterra-
nean 4BR/3BA first time rental at 3506
Waverley. Gourmet granite kitchen & 
large sunny family room with hard-
wood floors. Great PA schools & easy 
commute location. Security + Cat 5/ca-
ble wiring, central vac, 2 car garage & 
lovely gardens. Available now!

$5,000 mo. 
IT’S A HUMMER PROPERTIES

(650)851-7054
See Photos and More at
ITSAHUMMER.COM

PV: 3BR/2BA Ranch in nice loc. w/pri-
vate yard. Walk to Ladera Swim & 
Tennis. Los Lomitas schools! Gardener 
incl. $3300/mo. Contact Megan Abbott 
@ Coldwell Banker. (650)329-6681

PV: Stunning first time rental in La-
dera. 3BR/2BA with great views of the 
Stanford hills and daily visits from the 
Webb Ranch horses just over the fence. 
Hot tub and all amenities! Perfectly pri-
vate with the feeling of acres and acres 
of golden hills. 1 mile to Hiway 280, 
close to Stanford & Sand Hill Road. 
Gardener included. $4500 month.

IT’S A HUMMER PROPERTIES
(650)851-7054

see photos & more at
ITSAHUMMER.COM

RWC: Emerald Hills. Charming 
2BR/2BA w/FP, in wooded setting, 
w/view. New hrdwd flrs/paint/carpet, 
new appliances, W/D. One car garage,
grdnr incl. $1950/mo. (650)851-1970

RWC: LIKE NEW! Quiet, Woodside 
Plaza area. 4BR/2BA w/FR, new kitch-
en. 10 mins to Stanford, W/D, D/W, 
frplc, garage, gardener incl. N/S, Pets 
neg. Avail 11/1. Lease, $2700/mo + 
dep. (707)235-2895

RWC: Near Atherton border. 8 Se-
quoia Ct. Open daily 9am-6pm. Love-
ly 4BR/3BA, living room dining 
room, large eat-in kitchen, family 
room, laundry room. Gardener includ-
ed $3650/mo obo. If interested call, 
David Baker, 650-589-5515 (office) 
or 650-328-8347 (home).

RWC: Westside 3BR/2BA, full kitchen 
w/dishwasher, 2 car garage. New paint 
and carpet. Hardwood floors, drapes & 
blinds, W/D, gardener included, N/P. 
Avail. 9/1, $2700/mo.  (650)368-6597

SAN CARLOS:            W. of Alameda
3BR              2BR              $2395

2 car gar., FP, D/W, W/D, pet OK
311 Hill Way              473-9983

A Better Property Management Co.

SV: Custom built 4BR/2.5BA. LR, 
large FR, formal DR, 2 car garage. Cu-
pertino School District, near 85. $2850 
mo. Gardener included. No pets. Call 
(408)739-5810, after 3pm.

WDSD: Beautiful executive retreat at 
195 Greer. 3BR/3.5BA, formal living 
room, great dining room with wet bar, 
spacious family room plus office, mas-
ter with his/her baths & large gourmet 
kitchen. Beautiful garden setting with 
heritage oaks. 3 car garage. Best Wood-
side schools, 10 minutes to hiway 280, 
20 minutes to Stanford University.

$7000 per month.
IT’S A HUMMER PROPERTIES

(650)851-7054
see photos and more at
ITSAHUMMER.COM

854 Rooms
MP: FURNISHED ROOM, immacu-
late, lg desk, bookshelf, in lg sunny 3-
BR apt. Quiet, clean, frplc, lg kitchen, 
DSL, 2 cats. N/S/P $695 650-473-0667

PA: 1 room in College Terrace house. . 
1 block from Stanford.  $570/mo. 
(650)322-3643

PA: Furnished room in great location. 
Kit, DR, pool, laundry privileges.  Male 
pref. N/S. $750/mo. incl all + dep. 
Avail. now.  (650)494-6601.

PA: Large room in beautiful home in 
great neighborhood. 5 min. from Stan-
ford. N/S.  $695/mo. free utils. grand-
mountain@juno.com  650-520-1874

RWC: $625/mo. room with private bath 
includes utilities. Shed for storage. Pet 
friendly. 365-0150

854 Rooms
PA: Near Gunn High, $630 w/pvt. BA 
& entry in house, lrg yrd. Additional 
room  $480. Pvt entrance. N/S/P. Call 
725-3439 or 322-3643 or fax 322-3643.

PA: Spacious, sunny and furnished 
room. Large patio, private entrance and 
BA. Excellent location. Call after 6pm. 
(650)325-2275 and weekends.

PV: Near Woodside Priory. Bright 
room w/priv bath, sep entrance. W/D, 
micro & refrig. No kitchen. N/S, N/P. 
$725/mo. Utils. incl. 650-851-4328.

858 Vacation Rentals
Pajaro Dunes Beach House.

3BR/3BA + loft. Fully equipped and 
maintained. Wonderful view of
ocean & valley. $525/weekend,
$1,395/week. (650)493-8478

Pajaro Dunes: Condo, 2BR, 2BA or 
1BR, 1BA. On beach, ocean view. Ca-
ble TV, VCR, CD, tennis, W/D, Pvt. 
deck, BBQ. Owner, (650)424-1747 

hherzenber@aol.com

WEST SHORE LAKE TAHOE
2 charming choices! Sunnyside 2BR + 

loft w/hot tub, classic cabin. 
Homewood 3BR ski chalet, walk to 
slopes! Beach, pier, tennis, lakeside 
pool, bike trail. Call 650-851-4949

862 In Exchange
Will work on weekends and free time 
in exchange for room in home. Please 
call if interested (408)421-5603

863 Property
Management

LINWOOD REALTY INC

REAL ESTATE &
PROPERTY MANAGEMENT

SINCE 1970

(650) 851-0919

870 Shared Housing
ALL AREAS - ROOMMATE.COM.
Browse hundreds of online listings with 
photos and maps. Find your roommate 
with a click of the mouse! Visit: 
www.Roommate.com (AAN CAN)

LA: Room avail in large house. Quiet 
area, prof. M/F home. W/D, gardener, 
N/S/P, $540/mo. Available now. Call 
(650)964-2913 or (408)768-1563 .

PA: 2BR/1BA w/LR, individual up-
stairs unit, shared kitchen, furnished, 
cable/DSL. Near Stanford & shuttle. 
$1500/mo. (650)387-5424 

PA: Beautiful Cal. Ave. neighborhood.
Sunny 2BR/2BA, all appliances, FP, 
deck, gardener. Pref F, N/S/P. Avail 
10/31. $675 mo + 1/2 util. 325-7530

PA: Sunny room  in 3BR/1BA home. 
Hrdwd flrs, frplc, W/D, hot tub, sauna, 

yard. N/S.  Avail. now. $675/mo. + 
utils. Call Galen @ (650)493-0367

PV: Share nice quiet spacious 4BR 
home w/ 1F & 1M, frplc,, quiet cul-de-
sac, beautiful garden, W/D, cleaning & 
grdnr incl. Wooded setting, F. only. 
N/S/D//P $675/mo. (650)851-1600. 

871 Storage
MP: CAR, BOAT, TRAILER 
SPACES, $60/mo and up. Near El Ca-
mino Real. (650)326-3230

PA: Downtown double-garage, ideal 
for antique car storage, very secure, 
easy 24 hours access,.lease. Available 
11/1. $375/mo. (650)424-9922 

885 Homes For Sale
www.Homes2Buy.com

The site with ALL homes for sale
in the Multiple Listing data system 

covering San Francisco, the Peninsula 
& surrounding Coastal Regions

887 Lots
20 ACRE RANCHES. Repossessions. 
Near booming El Paso, Texas.  $9,995. 
$95 down/$99 monthly.  (10%/216 
months)  Roads surveyed.   Free 
maps/pictures.  Great location.  Excel-
lent Timing.  Sunset Ranches.   1-800-
343-9444. (Cal-SCAN)

ARIZONA BEST BARGAIN, 36 acres 
-$39,900. Beautiful ranch in 

Williams/Flagstaff area, perfect 6,100' 
climate. Spectacular mountain views. 

Affordable financing. AZLR
1-877-282-5263.  (Cal-SCAN)

MONTANA COUNTRY - 4+ Acres 
$49,990 - Minutes from the Helena Na-
tional Forest and Canyon Ferry Lake 
with 360 degree mountain views. 
Horses allowed, septic approved, hard 
surface road.  1-888-770-2240. 
www.atlanticland.info  (Cal-SCAN)

NEW MEXICO - OWNER Must Sell!
20 Ac - $17,900.  Save w/our lowest 
prices ever!  Perfect getaway, stunning 
views.  Year round roads w/electric. 
Must see to appreciate.  Don't miss out?  
Excellent financing. 1-888-917-2624. 
www.pinonsprings.com  (Cal-SCAN)

NEW MEXICO LAND Liquidation. 
40 AC - $24,900.  Absolute steal!  Private 
getaway adjacent to Nat'l Forest.  Survey, 
warranty, deed, electric, maintained roads. 
Few parcels remain, secure today!  Must see!  
Excellent financing.  Call 1-888-292-9711. 
www.nmranches.com  (Cal-SCAN)

SO. COLORADO RANCH Sale 60 
acres $29,900. Enjoy rural living at its 
best!  Access to 6000 ac of BLM recre-
ation land.  Year round access, elec/ tel 
included.  Spectacular Rocky Mt. views 
& stunning sunsets!  Excellent financ-
ing, low down payment.  Call today! 
1-866-696-5263.   (Cal-SCAN)

SO. COLORADO RANCH Sale 60 
acres $29,900. Outstanding Rocky Mt. 
views, access to 6000 ac of BLM recre-
ation land.  Getaway for a weekend or a 
lifetime!  Elec/Tel included.  Year 
round access, excellent financing, low 
down payment.  Call toll-free today! 1-
866-696-5263.   (Cal-SCAN)

896 Financial & Loans
GOT STUDENT LOANS?  Up to 

$1,000 cash back.  Lower monthly pay-
ments up to 50%.  Lock in rates as low 

as 2.875%!  Call 1-800-209-6142
(AAN CAN) 

Leading financial institution approving 
small business, mortgage, personal and 
vehicle loans.  Immediate response. 
Give us a call at 1-866-228-7382.  Or 
apply online at www.investmentfinan-
cial.org  (AAN CAN) 

897 Real Estate
Services
IMMEDIATE APPROVAL PUR-
CHASE, Refinance, Debt Consolida-
tion, Cash out, Home Improvement. 
100% financing available.  Good credit 
or Bad credit.  1-888-415-9641 
www.directloanfunding.co (Cal-SCAN)

899 Wanted to Buy
Family with 2 kids want to buy a home. 

In PA up to $1.5 million. 
Call (650)814-3717

by Matt Jones
“Here’s Lookin’ At You, Grid”—some words here, some words there.

Across
1 Not quite all ages
8 Ominous
15 Hematite, e.g.
16 Joke span, sometimes
17 Antietam poker
18 Ready for trouble
19 Radio deejay’s supply,
once
20 Roadside need
21 “Keystone” figure
22 Part of a rock band
23 Grub
25 Rival of 36-across
27 Joltless joe
29 Shoe maker McAn
30 Prepare the night before
31 That synthesizer song

from “Beverly Hills Cop”
32 Feeling a long day of

work
33 Leathernecks’ org.
34 What real lutefisk is

soaked in
35 Word pt.
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